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Infinite Innovations:
A Parts Company
Your Source for Luxury
Transportation Parts  
& Accessories



THE #1 LARGEST SUPPLIER OF REPAIR PARTS  
& ACCESSORIES FOR THE LIMOUSINE
& FUNERAL CAR INDUSTRY Since 1987

(800) 362-6224 / www.infparts.com

Since 1987, Infinite Innovations has been a leading  
supplier of auto parts and accessories for the limousine, 
funeral car, and specialty vehicle industry. 

Unlike our competitors, we are the only central  
stocking warehouse for limousines, hearses, and 
Sprinter vans authorized by both GM and Ford. This 
means Infinite is set up with special direct purchasing, 
ensuring that our customers receive the parts they 
need at competitive prices.     
 
Whether you are looking for limousine parts, hearse 
parts, specialty vehicle parts, or chauffeur products 
and accessories, you will find what you need by  
browsing through our catalog or contacting one of  
our specialists.

https://infparts.com/
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DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

Infinite Innovations: Your Parts Company
THE POWER OF INNOVATION IS INFINITE

ELECTRICAL: 
Taking Control  

to the Next Level

BODY PARTS:  
Buy Your Vehicle 

Replacement Parts and  
Moldings Direct

PARTITIONS  
& SNEEZE GUARD:   
Privacy Dividers & Safety  

Shields for all Vehicles

DRIVER & VEHICLE 
ACCESSORIES:  

Professional Accessories  
and the Frosting  
For Your Fleet

LIGHTING:  
Visually Elevate  
Your Customer's  

Experience

MAX-AIR HEAT  
& AC PRODUCTS:  

Your Source  
for all Climate  

Replacement Parts

SPECIAL THANKS TO OUR COACH BUILDERS AND DEALERS FOR BUYING  
OUR QUALITY PRODUCTS TO CREATE AND MAINTAIN YOUR FLEET.

Your Source for Luxury  
Transportation Parts & Accessories

THE #1 LARGEST SUPPLIER OF REPAIR PARTS & ACCESSORIES 
FOR THE LIMOUSINE & FUNERAL CAR INDUSTRY Since 1987

/infinite_innovations @InfiniteParts/ //InfiniteSpecialtyParts

https://infparts.com/store/driver-accessories/
https://infparts.com/store/ac-parts/
https://infparts.com/store/lighting/
https://infparts.com/store/electronics/
https://infparts.com/store/limousines-luxury-sedans-suvs/
https://infparts.com/store/partitions/
https://www.facebook.com/InfiniteSpecialtyParts
https://www.instagram.com/infinite_innovations/
https://twitter.com/InfiniteParts
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SNEEZE GUARD VEHICLE SAFETY PARTITION

The Infinite Innovations 
Sneeze Guard is a 
high-quality and simple 

solution for any transportation 
industry professional who 
wants to create a safe barrier 
between drivers and passen-
gers limiting exposure to any 
airborne germs.

Sneeze Guard  Safety Shield
INTRODUCING THE NEW

The Only Vehicle- 
Specific High-Quality  

Shield That Features Our 
Optional Tissue and  

Business Card Holder!

A Vehicle Partition That Protects 
Your Drivers and Passengers  

from the Spread of Germs

What does our 
Sneeze Guard do?

NEW
INFINITE PRODUCT

https://infparts.com/product/sneeze-guard-vehicle-safety-partition-2/
https://infparts.com/product/headrest-tissue-holder/
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SNEEZE GUARD VEHICLE SAFETY PARTITION

Made of clear polycarbonate, the 
Sneeze Guard is practically inde-
structible, creating added safety 
for the driver. Unlike acrylic, it 
has 250 times the impact resis-
tance of glass and will not break 
or shatter.  
 
Simple to install in just a few 
minutes by attaching the shield 
with two buckling heavy-duty 
secure straps to the vehicle's 
front headrests.

Visit www.infparts.com 
to watch how simple  

installation is!

Our Sneeze Guards are  
vehicle specific to ensure a 
secure fit, leaving no large 
gaps like the generic univer-
sal-style shields. A high-qual-
ity product that stands apart 
from the one-size-fits-all 
flimsy style shields.

Sneeze Guard  Safety Shield

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=SpWOb4TCRCc&feature=youtu.be
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SNEEZE GUARD VEHICLE SAFETY PARTITION

What makes our Sneeze Guard stand 
apart from the rest?

Quality
Made of sturdy polycarbonate materi-
al, it is nearly indestructible, creating 
added safety for the driver that flimsy 
styles do not. Unlike acrylic, it has 
250 times the impact resistance of 
glass and will not break or shatter.

Custom Secure Fit
A vehicle specfic fit ensures maximum 
coverage, leaving no large gaps like 
the generic universal-style shields. We 
carry stock on the most popular mod-
els but we can make a custom shield 
for ANY vehicle!

Visibility
Offers a transparent barrier with 
excellent see-through visibility.

Sturdy
Simple one-piece shield installs by 
attaching the two heavy-duty secur-
ing straps to the vehicle’s front seat
headrests for a secure and sturdy fit.

[
[

[
[

PERFECT FOR 
RIDESHARE  
SERVICES  
LIKE UBER  
AND LYFT!

NEW
INFINITE PRODUCT
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SNEEZE GUARD VEHICLE SAFETY PARTITION

Easy Installation
Lightweight enough that it can easily be 
installed by one person in just minutes.

Optional Tissue Holder
Headrest-mounted tissue & business 
card holder can be added for additional 
passenger convenience and a more  
polished and professional look by  
hiding the mounting holes and straps.

Sanitized For Your Safety  
ENGRAVED SIGN
•	 3” x 3” size -available in red  
	 or black 
•	 Easily installs with double- 
	 sided tape
Black PART #: CHA7000
Red PART#: CHA7005

SHIELD CLEANING KIT
•	 8 oz. Novus clean 		
	 and shine
•	 8 oz. Novus scratch remover
•	 Two microfiber towels
PART #: CHA1810 
 
VISIT OUR WEBSITE TO DOWNLOAD 
CLEANING AND CARE INSTRUCTIONS 

Insert the strap into the male 
side release buckle with the 

side that has indentations fac-
ing up as shown in the picture.

The strap only holds when 
pulling parallel to the male 

side release buckle.

Then insert the strap into 
the male side release buckle 
through the slot as shown in 

the picture.

The strap releases easy  
when pulling not parallel  

to the buckle.

1

3 4

2

[
[

https://infparts.com/product/sneeze-guard-cleaning-kit/
https://infparts.com/product/sanitized-for-safety-sign/
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See all of our products on 
www.infparts.com!

With a sleek design, it is both a durable and tasteful choice for 
any vehicle interior. It holds our smaller more convenient sized tissue 
packs to avoid large bulky boxes that easily get in the way.

SIMPLE TO REFILL, JUST INSERT FINGER INTO  
TISSUE OPENING AND PULL FRONT OPEN.

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product/headrest-tissue-holder/
https://infparts.com/product/headrest-tissue-holder-refills/
https://infparts.com/
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HEADREST TISSUE
HOLDER CHA1700 KIT

This tissue holder snugly secures to the 
back headrest with a one-step, easy to 
install elastic band and clasp. This tissue 
holder is the solution to offering easy access of 
tissues to your passengers in a convenient and 
organized manner, while also advertising your 
business cards.
 
•	 Universal fit for most vehicle headrests
•	 Installs with elastic band and clasp
•	 Easy to clean
•	 Offers 2 slots for business cards
•	 Easy to refill, pop open front
•	 Size: 9.76" L x 4.56" W x 1.49" D
Headrest Tissue Holder PART#: CHA1700KIT
Refill Tissue Packs PART#: CHA1702

THIS TISSUE HOLDER 
IS THE SOLUTION 
TO OFFERING EASY 
ACCESS OF TISSUES 
TO YOUR PASSENGERS 
IN A CONVENIENT AND 
ORGANIZED MANNER.

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product/headrest-tissue-holder/
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Let your drivers professionally represent your  
company with a high-quality, durable chauffeur cap!

Custom-Size CAP
•	 Available in multiple hat sizes
•	 Inside lined and cushioned 		
	 for long hours of comfortable use
•	 The most sturdy, high-quality cap 	
	 available
Formal Black PART#: CH-CAP

Adjustable ONE-SIZE CAP
•	 Versatile snap-to adjustable back
•	 Free-fitting cloth top
Formal Black PART#: CHA2150

CUSTOMIZE YOUR DRIVING ATTIRE WITH 
A COMPANY LOGO OR YOUR NAME EM-

BROIDERED INTO A VARIETY OF HIGH  
QUALITY POLO SHIRTS & MORE.

CONTACT OUR TEAM FOR MORE 
INFORMATION ON ORDERING YOUR 
PERSONALIZED UNIFORMS TODAY! 

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

‘Professional  
Chauffeur’  
LONG SLEEVED 
T-SHIRT
•	 Black 100% pre- 
	 shrunk cotton
•	 ‘Professional  
	 Chauffeur’ logo in 	
	 charcoal gray
•	 Available in sizes  
	 M-3X 		  
	 PART#: CHA0420

https://infparts.com/product/custom-fit-chauffeur-cap/
https://infparts.com/product/professional-chauffeur-cap-adjustable/
https://infparts.com/product/professional-chauffeur-novelty-long-sleeved-t-shirt/
https://infparts.com/ask-an-expert/
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Featuring a durable reinforced  
canopy, eight sturdy fiberglass ribs, 
and heavy-duty nylon panels unlike  
the cheap metal compact versions.

Features:
•	 60" Dia.
•	 High end, heavy-duty quality to 		
	 withstand weather conditions
•	 Accommodates 2 or more people
•	 Auto open
•	 Easy retraction
•	 Straight style with fiberglass shaft 	
	 and ribs
•	 Ribbed wooden handle
•	 Black nylon panels
•	 Storage sleeve with shoulder  
	 carrying strap
•	 39-1/2" length when stored
PART#: CHA0200

The weather may not stop for 
important events, but you can 
be prepared for anything with 
ultimate coverage and the best  
quality weather protection.

LARGE ENOUGH TO COM-
FORTABLY ACCOMMODATE 
TWO OR MORE PEOPLE, 
THIS UMBRELLA IS NOT TOO 
HEAVY TO CARRY DUE TO ITS 
STRAIGHT-STYLE, LIGHT-
WEIGHT FIBERGLASS SHAFT.

You can buy an umbrella from 
anywhere, but you cannot find a 
quality umbrella everywhere.  
People notice the little things like quality 
and quality is something you want your 
service to represent.

LOGO CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE! 
NO MINIMUM QUANTITY  
IS REQUIRED! Contact us 

today for details!

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product/professional-chauffeur-umbrella/
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Features:
•	 Standard Size: 9 ft L x 2.83 ft W
•	 Weight: 18 lbs.
•	 3/8" cut pile is fade and stain-resistant
•	 Color: Red
•	 Commercial grade carpet for heavy traffic
•	 Non-slip vinyl backing
•	 Lays flat to prevent stumbling
•	 Finished edges to avoid unraveling
•	 Indoor/Outdoor use
•	 Waterproof and washable by rinsing 
	 off with a hose

CARPET EASILY  
ROLLS UP AND CAN  
BE STORED IN THE 
TRUNK OF YOUR  
VEHICLE, READY  
FOR THE NEXT  
SPECIAL EVENT.

PART#: CHA1000

 Add that extra special touch to your 
client’s experience time and time 
again with durability and quality.

Offer the REAL Red Carpet!

You cannot offer cheap-
ness while creating an  
atmosphere of luxury. 

  
IF WE PUT THE INFINITE  
NAME ON IT, YOU CAN  

BET IT IS THE BEST  
QUALITY YOU WILL FIND.

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product/special-occasion-roll-out-red-carpet/
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Universal Window Cling 
‘JUST MARRIED’ SIGN

Red PART#: CHA0006R   
Black PART#: CHA0006B

Black PART#: CHA0005

Black PART#: CHA0003

Lincoln Town Car Magnetic 
ANNOUNCEMENT SIGNS
•	 Size: 40" L x 2-1/8" W
•	 Fits specific to 1998-2011 	Town Car 	
	 above rear license plate area
Red PART#: CHA0008
Black PART#: CHA0009

Just Married FLAG AND STAFF
11" x 14" double-sided, polyester flag 
with sewn edges is attached to a 
sturdy 20" plastic flagpole that  
easily mounts to any car window  
PART#: JMSFLAG2

•	 Size: 29" L x 4" W
•	 Fits any vehicle

Red PART#: CHA0002
Black PART#: CHA0004

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

Just Married Universal 
2-Piece MAGNETIC SIGN
•	 "Just" size: 12" L x 4" W
•	 "Married" size: 17" L x 4" W
•	 Fits any vehicle
PART#: CHA0013

Universal Magnetic 
ANNOUNCEMENT SIGNS

Size 29" L x 4" W (fits any vehicle)

Grab attention with an 
announcement sign  
for your passenger’s 

special day!

https://infparts.com/product/just-married-flag/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=event+sign&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=event+sign&orderby=relevance
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Standard Mount FLAGSTAFF KITS 

2010-2018 Mercedes Sprinter Van 
Driver PART# CHA403OL
Passenger PART# CHA4030R 

2012-Current Lincoln MKT 
Driver PART#: CHA4003 
Passenger PART#: CHA4002
2003-2011 Lincoln Town Car 
Driver PART#: CHA4016L
Passenger PART#: CHA4016R

2013-Current Cadillac XTS 
Driver PART#: CHA4001
Passenger PART#: CHA4000

2006-2011 Cadillac DTS 
Driver & Passenger PART#: CHA4017 

2000-2005 Cadillac DeVille  
Driver PART#: CHA4007 
Passenger PART#: CHA4006 

2005-2010 Chrysler 300 
Driver & Passenger
PART#: CHA4018

2007-2019 Lincoln Navigator 
& Ford Expedition 
Driver PART#: CHA4019L
Passenger PART#: CHA4019R

2007-2014 Cadillac Escalade 
& Chevy Suburban  
Driver PART#: CHA4020L
Passenger PART#: CHA4020R

Removable Bracket Mount  
FLAGSTAFF KITS 

2017-Current Cadillac XT5 & XT6 
Driver PART#: CHA4051
Passenger PART#: CHA4050

2017-Present Escalade, Suburban 
& Yukon
Driver PART#: CHA4061
Passenger PART#: CHA4060

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

Flags, Staffs and Vehicle Specific MOUNTING KITS

This easy-to-remove flagstaff 
bracket kit prevents any worries 
about annoying and unattractive 
brackets sticking out and snagging 
anything when your flagstaff is not in 
use. The mounting kit includes a base 
plate that is mounted to the vehi-
cle with two screws and a flagstaff 
bracket that installs onto the base 
plate pegs and is secured with two 
retaining clips. Just simply remove the 
clips to easily remove your bracket!

NEW REMOVABLE BRACKET STYLE FLAGSTAFF!

The future of vehicle flagstaff kits 
has been reinvented, introducing 

the new removable mount kit! 

Heavy-duty stainless steel flagstaff stays 
secured but is easily removable with a 
twist and pull action. 
12" Staff PART#: FC1090
18" Staff PART#: FC1095
12" x 6" American Flag PART#: FC1097

https://infparts.com/product/american-flag-banner-small/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=flagstaff+kit&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=removeable+bracket&orderby=relevance
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Compact TRUNK STORAGE UNIT

Customized LICENSE PLATE FRAMES
Brand yourself everywhere you go.  
Advertise your company name and phone 
number for free while your cars are on the 
road. Fits both front and back of all vehicles. 

•	 Space available for up to 18 and 25  
	 characters
•	 Durable and long lasting

Black PART#: CHA2200BLK 
Chrome PART#: CHA2200CHR

Maximize your vehicle storage 
with this Ultimate Trunk Storage. 
This compact unit can accommodate 
12 flute glasses and 12 rock glasses plus 
napkins, condiments and anything your 
clients may need. Each layer is sturdy ABS 
molded plastic. It is lightweight, washable 
and provides a sanitary storage solution 
with easy and quick access.

•	 Size: 12-1/2" x 26-5/8" L x 12" H
•	 Black ABS molded plastic
•	 Convenient handle for carrying 		
PART#: CHA1450

Note: Glassware and accessories  
not included

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product/chauffeur-amentity-trunk-storage-unit/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=license+plate+frame&orderby=relevance
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•	 OEM-grade carpet is glued to a water-proof, 	
	 heavy-duty nibbed backing
•	 All carpets are finished with a durable  
	 nylon-bound sewn border
•	 Available up to 36" width
•	 Custom shape carpets are available.  
	 Customer supplied template required.
•	 Call (800) 362.6224 for details and pricing.
•	 Available in black only. Custom mats are  
	 not returnable.

Replacement carpet mats are an inexpensive way to keep  
your interior looking factory fresh! Custom carpets made to your 
specifications. Sold by the square inch. Available in rounded or square corners.

CUSTOM CARPETS MADE TO 
YOUR SPECIFICATIONS. SOLD  

BY THE SQUARE INCH. 
 

AVAILABLE IN ROUNDED  
OR SQUARE CORNERS.

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

Replacement CARPET MATS
PART#: CMO1000

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=overlay&orderby=relevance
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This convenient compact 
drawer refrigerator turns any 
unused nook into a practical 
31-quart (29 liter) cooler.  
Permanently installs in any cupboard 
space. A convenient variable ther-
mostat protects your contents from 
freezing, and the Danfoss compressor 
is extremely energy efficient.

•	 Refrigerator Gross Capacity: 31 Quarts (29 liters)
•	 Voltage: 12/24V DC
•	 Avg. Power Consumption: 40 watts (3.3 amps)
•	 Insulation: CFC-free polyurethane
•	 Refrigerant: Environmentally safe R-134A
•	 Material: Sturdy metal housing with injection molded parts
•	 Color: Black
•	 Cut-Out Dimensions: 17" W x 9.8" H x 28.7" L (431mm x 248mm x 728mm) 	
•	 8.7" D (220mm) compressor can be remote mounted up to 5 feet away
•	 Net Weight: 44 lbs (19.95 kg)
•	 Manual thermostat
PART#: CHA6000

See all of our products on 
www.infparts.com!

Drawer REFRIGERATOR

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product/drawer-refrigerator/
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DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

Thermoelectric 12V CUP COOLER
The new Thermoelectric 12V Cup Cooler helps 
keep your drinks frosty cold without using ice! 
Begins to chill beverage immediately! Simple and 
easy to use with the touch of one button on the 
lip of the cup turns the power on and illuminates 
the inside of the cup holder with an attractive 
blue LED accent light. Also comes in a rich black 
color to match most interiors. Perfect for average 
cans and bottles.
•	 12V, 3 amps, 2-wire hookup
•	 Inner Dia: 3-1/2"
PART#: CHA6010

Cup INSERTS
•	 Opening Size: 2-3/4" Dia.
•	 Mounting Hole Size: 2-7/8" Dia.
PART#: IAL0027B [3" Deep]
PART#: IAL0028B [1-1/4" Deep]

Chrome Ring CUP INSERT
Cup insert with drain features optional LED 
lighting strips that can be purchased sepa-
rately to illuminate the cup holder, enhancing 
your customer’s visual experience. Features a 
chrome top ring and anti-rattle rubber insert.
•	 Inner Dia. 4.137"
PART#: IAL4000 

Note: Optional white or blue LED light 		
strips sold separate
PART#: ELP0400 [White LED Strip] 
PART#: ELP0401 [Blue LED Strip]

https://infparts.com/product/thermoelectric-cup-cooler-drink-holder-kit/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=ial4000&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=black+cup+insert&orderby=relevance
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Double-Wall Iceless Wine / 
Champagne BOTTLE COOLER
This double-wall stainless bottle cooler will 
keep your chilled beverages cold, eliminating 
the need for ice. With a sleek look and classic 
design, this bottle cooler is conveniently used 
anywhere. Just place your favorite pre-chilled 
wine or champagne bottle in and enjoy cold 
drinks for hours.
 
Features:
•	 Size: 7.75" T x 4.7" Dia.
•	 18/8 food-grade stainless steel
•	 Attractive matte brush finish
•	 Double-wall insulation prevents sweating  
	 and condensation
•	 Dishwasher safe
•	 BPA free
•	 Tested: Pre-chilled large bottle of champagne 	
	 only dropped 6 degrees in 3 hours!
PART#: IAL2017

Polished STAINLESS 
ICE BUCKET
•	 Size: 3-1/2 Quart
•	 7" T x 7-3/16" Dia.
•	 Mounting Hole Size:
	 6-1/2" Dia.
PART#: IAL2018

Satin Finish STAINLESS ICE BUCKET
•	 Size: 3-1/2 Quart
•	 7" T x 6" Dia.
•	 Size: 3-1/2" Quart
•	 Mounting Hole Size: 6" Dia.
PART#: IAL2015

Satin Finish STAINLESS ICE BUCKET
•	 Size: 2-1/2 Quart
•	 7-7/8" T x 5-5/8" Dia.
•	 Mounting Hole Size: 4-1/2"
PART#: IAL2016

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product/bottle-chiller-iceless-bucket/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=ice+buckets&orderby=relevance
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Perfect for toasting, these flute glasses are the most luxuri-
ous way to celebrate a special event. Libbey Embassy flutes feature 
a chip-resistant rim and foot.

Angelique 5.75 oz. 
FLUTE
• Capacity 5.75 oz.
• Base Dia. 2.75"
• Top Dia. 2"
• Largest Dia. 2.75"
• Height 8.1875"
• Stem Length 3"
PART#: GLW1036
[12-Piece Case]
PACK#: GLW1036C

THE ANGELIQUE 
FLUTE FEATURES A 

BEAUTIFUL TWISTED 
STEM OF 12 KNOTS 

THAT SPARKLE AS IT 
CATCHES LIGHT.

Embassy 4.5oz FLUTE
• Capacity 4.5 oz.
• Base Dia. 2.375"
• Top Dia. 1.75"
• Largest Dia. 2.75"
• Height 7.375"
• Stem Length 2.5"
PART#: GLW1004
[12-Piece Case]
PACK#: GLW1004C

Embassy 6oz. 
FLUTE
• Capacity 6 oz.
• Base Dia. 2.625"
• Top Dia. 2"
• Largest Dia. 2.75"
• Height 8"
• Stem Length 2.5"
PART#: GLW1001
[12-Piece Case]
PACK#: GLW1001C

Embassy Extra Tall  
ROYALE 6oz. FLUTE
• Capacity 6 oz.
• Base Dia. 2.625"
• Top Dia. 2"
• Largest Dia. 2.75"
• Height 8.75"
• Stem Length 3.5"
PART#: GLW1003
[12-Piece Case]
PACK#: GLW1003C See all of our  

products on  
www.infparts.com!

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=glw1004&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=glw1001&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=glw1003&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=glw1036&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/
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10 oz. ROCK GLASS 
• Capacity 10 oz. 
• Base Dia. 2.5" 
• Top Dia. 3.375" 
• Largest Dia. 3.375" 
• Height 3.5"
PART#: GLW2003
[36-Piece Case]
PACK#: GLW2003C

Winchester 
ROCK GLASSES

5.5 oz. ROCK GLASS
• Capacity 5.5 oz. 
• Base Dia. 2.125" 
• Top Dia. 2.875"
• Largest Dia. 2.875"

• Height 3" 
PART#: GLW2004
[36-Piece Case] 
PACK#: GLW2004C

Longchamp ROCK GLASS
• Capacity 10.75 oz. 
• Base Dia. 2.25" 
• Top Dia. 3.325"

• Largest Dia. 3.5" 
• Height 3.75"
PART#: GLW1015

8 oz. ROCK GLASS
• Capacity 8 oz. 
• Base Dia. 2.375" 
• Top Dia. 3.125"
• Largest Dia. 3.125" 
• Height 3.25"
PART#: GLW2005
[36-Piece Case]
PACK#: GLW2005C

Arcoroc ROCK GLASS
• Capacity 10.5 oz. 
• Base Dia. 2.75" 
• Top Dia. 3.1875"
• Largest Dia. 3.1875"

• Height 3.25"
PART#: GLW1020
[48-Piece Case]
PACK#: GLW1020C

8 oz. ROCK GLASS
• Capacity 8oz. 
• Base Dia. 2.5" 
• Top Dia. 3.125"
• Largest Dia. 3.125" 
• Height 3.125"
PART#: GLW2006
[36-Piece Case]
PACK#: GLW2006C

9 oz. ROCK GLASS
• Capacity 9oz. 
• Base Dia. 2.75" 
• Top Dia. 3.375"
• Largest Dia. 3.375" 
• Height 3.375"
PART#: GLW2007
[36-Piece Case] 
PACK#: GLW2007C

Stackable Everest Duratuff ROCK GLASSES

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=glw2003&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=glw2005&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=glw2004&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=glw1020&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=glw1015&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=glw2006&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=glw2007&orderby=relevance
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Decanter 
LIQUOR LABELS 
Use engraved decanter 
labels as a simple solution 
to organizing your bar.
Durable black plastic label 
installs with double-sided 
tape. Size: 2-1/2" W x 1" T.

Starburst DECANTER
This vintage style starburst decanter shines  
sophistication with its art-deco engraved design 
and is perfect for showcasing your finest liquors. 
This square decanter is a universal size that fits  
most bars. Made of high quality craftsmanship 
this decanter radiantly displays spirits while 
keeping them fresh with a glass sealed stopper. 
Ideal for stylishly storing your liquor until you 
are ready to entertain. A perfect addition to any 
bar in a professional or personal environment.
• 	Capacity: 34 oz.  
• 	Size: 3.75" x 3.75" base x 8.875" T
PART#: GLW1002

Classic DECANTER
This timeless classic design liquor decant-
er will serve its purpose while holding your 
drink of choice and beautifully displaying 
spirits on your bar. Its simple design allows 
you to boldly show off the clarity of your 
spirits. Keeps your wine or liquor fresh with 
a sealed glass stopper and enhances look of 
your bar with class and elegance.
• 	 Capacity: 33-3/4 oz.
• 	 Size: 3.625"x 3.625" Base x 9" T
PART#: GLW4000

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

GLW1018B

GLW1018V

GLW1018S

GLW1018R

GLW1018G

https://infparts.com/product/starburst-liquor-decanter/
https://infparts.com/product/plain-decanter/
https://infparts.com/product/liquor-decanter-engraved-labels/
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Champagne TABLE
This high quality solid wood  
champagne table holds flute and  
rock glasses plus a stainless steel  
removable bucket. Table bases  
mounts over hump, and are small 
enough to store in the trunk.
• Size: 17" Dia. x 8-1/2" T
• Glass Hole Size: 3-1/8" Dia.
• Flute Hole Size: 1-1/2"Dia. 
• Holds 6 Rock Glasses and 
	 6 Flute Glasses
PART#: IAL2000 [Walnut]
Note: Glassware sold separately

Wall Mount Flute 
GLASS HOLDERS
Increase your glassware storage by 
adding the wall mount flute glass 
holder. It is easy to attach with two 
screws, and can be installed to any 
vertical surface. 
• 	Size: 13-1/2" W x 1-3/4" T x 3-5/8" D 
• 	Flute Glass Hole Size: 1-1/2" Dia. 
PART#: IAL2024 [Black]
PART#: IAL2025 [Walnut]
Note: Glassware sold separately

IAL2024

IAL2025

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

Glass Holder & Bottle 
Chiller Table
High-quality black acrylic table is both func-
tional and attractive. Holds (2) rock glasses,  
(2) champagne flutes and a double-wall insu-
lated ice-less chiller that will keep a pre-chilled 
bottle frosty cold for hours while also prevent-
ing sweating and condensation. Table sits flat 
or can be purchased with an additional mount 
for resting over a vehicle hump. Features spiral 
design fiber rods that catch the light vibran-
cy, creating a unique look. Call to order yours 
today! Note: Glassware sold separately

NEW
INFINITE PRODUCT

https://infparts.com/product/glassware-bottle-chiller-table/
https://infparts.com/product/ial2000-walnut-champagne-table/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=ial202&orderby=relevance
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Walnut COFFEE 
SERVICE TABLES
Make an impression with this high 
quality, solid wood coffee service 
table. It holds 2 coffee mugs, a 
stainless steel carafe, plus a sugar 
and cream packet caddy. The table 
is designed to fit between the front 
and rear seat of your sedan, and is 
small enough to store in the trunk. 
The table fits Lincoln Town Car and 
L Series sedans, Grand Marquis and 
Crown Victoria.
• Size: 13" x 9-1/2" x 8" T
• Mug Hole Size: 3-1/4" Dia.
PART#: IAL2040 [Walnut]
Note: Mug and Carafe not included

Black ABS COFFEE  
SERVICE TABLES
ABS coffee service table holds  
two (2) coffee mugs, stainless  
steel carafe, with built-in sugar/
cream packet caddy.  
 
Designed to fit between the front 
and rear seat of your sedan and 
small enough to store in the trunk. 
Durable ABS Plastic, will not chip 
or break, washable, leather grain 
pattern. Our coffee mugs are a 
perfect fit! 

PART#: CHA2100
[1998-2011 Town Car]
PART#: CHA2103
[2000-2011 Cadillac DTS/Deville]
PART#: CHA2106
[2002-2007 Navigator/Expedition]
PART#: CHA2108
[2003-2009 H2 Hummer]
Note: Mug and carafe not included

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=abs+coffee+table&orderby=relevance
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Lighted VANITY
This vanity mirror features a large 
pull-down mirror with adjustable side 
lights operated by a dimmer switch. 
The mirror is easy to install in a variety 
of locations, and is ideal for mounting 
recessed into the headliner to retain 
optimal headroom. This vanity mirror 
was specifically designed to offer a long 
lasting fuse light, a good fit and finish 
that will not rattle, and a secure assem-
bly that ensures the cover will not drop 
down while in motion.
•	 Size: 11" L x 6-1/2" W x 7/8" D
•	 Mounting Hole Size: 10" x 5-1/4"  
•	 Two wire hookup, 2 screws
PART#: C304790 [Black] 
PART#: C304795 [Neutral/Light Gray]  
Replacement Bulb PART#: 297LB

Pull HANDLES
Reinforced molded vinyl pull
handle has a 2-point attachment,
and offers an economical alterna-
tive to the assist hinge and strap.
• Size: 10-3/4" L x 1" W x 2" T
PART#: IAL0020BK [Black]
PART#: IAL0020DG [Dark Gray]
PART#: IAL0020G [Light Gray]
PART#: IAL0020S [Blue]
PART#: IAL0020T [Tan]

Universal FOLD-OUT DESK
This black paintable ABS writing desk comes  
with heavy duty, highly durable Rolls Royce style 
scissor hinges. Flush mount style desk can easily 
be installed to flat surfaces with screws through 
the desk housing.  
• Size: 16" W X 16 T" X 2" D
PART#: IAL2504

Desk HINGE Set
This set of replacement  
heavy duty, highly durable 
scissor desk hinges are 
approved for use by Ford 
Motor Company. 
PART#: IAL0000/IAL0001 
[Sold in Set Only]

Push Button Pop 
Out COAT HOOK
Handy pop-out coat 
hook stores flush inside 
recessed mounting  
when not in use. Easy 
to install with 2 screws. 
Size: 1-7/8" x 3-1/2" x 1" D 
Mounting Hole Size: 1" x 
2-1/4" PART#: IAL0015

C304790

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=vanity+mirror&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=ial0020&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/flush-mounted-sedan-writing-laptop-tablet-desk/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=ial0015&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/sedan-desk-hinges/
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3-Point Retractable 
SEAT BELTS
• 	Consists of lap belt, shoulder strap 	
	 and third-point attachment.
PART#: IAL0030 [Black]
PART#: IAL0040 [Blue]
Note: Pivot bolt available

LAP BELTS 
• 	Consists of lap belt and buckle.
Size: 62" Length
PART#: IAL0060 [Blue]
Size: 74" Length
PART#: IAL0021 [Black]
PART#: IAL0022 [Blue]
Size: 90" Length
PART#: IAL0018 [Black]

2-Point Retractable 
LAP BELTS
• 	Consists of retractable lap belt 	
	 and buckle. 
Black PART#: IAL0090
Blue PART#: IAL0085

Custom Engraved  
FACEPLATES AND SIGNS
We offer custom engraved faceplates 
and signs to fit all of your engraving 
requirements.

Computer controlled engraving  
ensures consistency and an exact fit 
for components. Available in colored 
lettering and LED back lighting.

Browse our options online or  
call today to request your  
custom made sign.

ALL OF OUR SEAT BELTS  
MEET ALL FMVSS  
REQUIREMENTS

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=seat+belt&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=engraved+sign&orderby=relevance
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Infinite is Your Source for Custom Car Covers  

We offer three (3) grades of different fabric protection for  
almost any model, including stretches. For a quote, please contact us 
with the year, make and model of vehicle and desired car cover grade. We will 
also need to know the stretch length on stretched vehicles (measurement from 
back of front door to front of rear door).

CALL US TODAY
TO SEE WHICH OPTION  
BEST FITS YOUR NEEDS!

Block-It 380:  
PERFORMANCE  
PROTECTION  

AT A VALUE PRICE

NOAH:  
THE POPULAR 4-LAYER  

BARRIER PROVIDES MAXIMUM  
OUTDOOR PROTECTION

ULTRA-TECT 
DURABLE ALL-WEATHER 
OUTDOOR PROTECTION

Car Cover CABLE  
& LOCK KIT

PART#: CHA3001

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=car+covers&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/block-it-380-custom-cover/
https://infparts.com/product/noah-custom-cover/
https://infparts.com/product/ultra-tect-heavy-duty-custom-car-cover/
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Repeatedly loading and unloading luggage from your  
trunk will take its toll on painted bumpers. 
Protect and enhance the look of your bumper.

Stainless Steel PROTECTOR
• Quality stainless steel
• Peel & Stick application 
 
2003-2011 Town Car 
PART#: WLT6025 

1998-02 Town Car 
PART#: WLT6020

1998-02 Grand Marquis 
PART#: WLT602

Black ABS PLASTIC PROTECTOR 
• 	Durable scratch resistant  
	 ABS plastic
• 	Peel & Stick application 
2003-2011 Town Car 
PART#: CHA4100 

MKT Black ABS  
PLASTIC PROTECTOR 
• Durable scratch resistant ABS plastic
• Peel & Stick application  
2010-Current MKT PART#:: L12700

Resilient bumper  
protectors provides a  

stylish safeguard against 
dents and scratches.

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=stainless+steel+bumper+protector&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/2003-2011-lincoln-town-car-abs-bumper-cover-protector-molding/
https://infparts.com/product/2010-2017-mkt-abs-bumper-cover-protector-molding/
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Do you want to distinguish yourself from your competition? 
Adding fender trim to your sedan or limousine is an adorable way to create a look 
of style and sophistication. Stainless fender well trim easily attaches with three 
screws inside the fender well edge. Stainless steel mounting screws are included.

1990-94 Town Car 
PART#: IWFT9370 [Set of 4]

1995-97 Town Car 
PART#: IWFT9360 [Set of 4]

1998-02 Town Car 
PART#: IWFT9380 [Set of 4]

2003-2011 Town Car 
PART#: IWFT9303 [Set of 4]
 
2000-2011 Cadillac Deville/DTS 
PART#: IWFT9340 [Set of 4] 

2000-2011 Cadillac Deville/DTS
PART#: IWFT9341  
[Set of 4, Long Style]

2007-2014 Chevrolet Suburban 
PART#: IWFT94a02 [Set of 4]
(Note: Not for LTZ)
 
2007-2014 Chevrolet Suburban 
PART#: IWFT9403 [Set of 4]
 
2008-2014 GMC Yukon 
PART#: IWFT9405 [Set of 4]
 
2008-2014 GMC Denali 
PART#: IWFT9407 [Set of 4]

2013-2019 Cadillac XTS 
PART#: IWFT9343 [Set of 4]

2010-2017 Lincoln MKT  
PART#: IWFT9310 [Set of 4]

2005-2010 Chrysler 300
PART#: IWFT9345 [Set of 4]

2000-2005 Excursion XLT
PART#: IWFT9220  
[Set of 4, Long Style]

2003-2006 Navigator 
PART#: IWFT9120 [Set of 4]

2007-2014 Cadillac Escalade
PART#: IWFT9401 [Set of 4]
(Note: Not for ESV/EXT Models)

Stainless FENDER TRIM

See all of our products on 
www.infparts.com!

DRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=fender+wheel+trim&orderby=relevance
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1998-2011 Town Car PART#: WPT6022 [Set of 4]

2007-2010 Lincoln MKZ PART#: WPT6036 [Set of 4]

2007-2014 Lincoln MKX PART#: WPT6037 [Set of 4]

1998-2011 Grand Marquis & Crown Victoria PART#: WPT6035 [Set of 4]

2000-2011 Cadillac Deville & DTS PART#: WPT6060 [Set of 4]

2004-2010 Chrysler 300 PART#: WPT6055 [Set of 4]

2003-2006 Navigator PART#: WPT6045 [Set of 4]

2017 Lincoln Continental PART#: WPT6090 [Set of 4]

2017 Lincoln Continental PART#: WPT6093 [Set of 6]

Stainless Post Cover Trim
This is sure to enhance the look of your sedan or limousine. It’s easy 
to install—just clean and prep surface, then peel and stick into place.

MAX-AIRDRIVER & VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=post+cover+trim&orderby=relevance


31

MAX-AIR MAX-AIR

BUY YOUR PARTS DIRECT! CALL (800) 362-6224 OR VISIT WWW.INFPARTS.COMBuy Your Parts Direct! Call (800) 362-6224 or visit www.infparts.com

Our complete line of Max-Air premium A/C products will meet 
and exceed your expectations. Our parts are compatible with any heat 
or A/C replacement needs you may have, including replacement Manex/MX 
Systems parts.

We took the best qualities of Manex/MX and MTG’s line of HVAC parts and 
combined them into the Max-Air line of parts and systems. Our units are manu-
factured and stocked here in the USA. We carry a large line of vents, hose, units, 
fittings, condensers, fans and more. Our staff of AC experts are here to help!

Chrome Round VENT
Ball Louver w/ 2" Hose Adapter

Standard PART#: AC8061
Long Thread PART#: AC8088

Chrome Round VENT
Ball Louver w/ 2.5" Hose Adapter

Standard PART#: AC8061.5
Long Thread PART#: AC8088.5

Black Round VENT
Ball Louver w/ 2" Hose Adapter

Standard PART#: AC8060
Long Thread PART#: AC8090

Black Round VENT
Ball Louver w/ 2.5" Hose Adapter

Standard PART#: AC8060.5
Long Thread PART#: AC8090.5

MAX-AIR

YOUR SOURCE FOR AUTOMOTIVE 
HEAT & A/C PARTS...

BUILT IN-HOUSE AND  
BUILT TO LAST!

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=8061+8088&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=8061.5+8088.5&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/now-carrying-manex-mx-systems-parts/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=8060+8090&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=8060.5+8090.5&orderby=relevance
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Round Steel VENT LOUVER
3.5" Dia. w/ 2" Hose Adapter  

PART#: AC1048

4" Snap In ROUND VENT
• Round 4" diameter low profile  

Louver snaps into retainer
PART#: AC8070

Note: Multiple hose adapters available.
Visit online for more details. 

Rectangle Vent Louver
• Size: 5-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 1"D

PART#: AC1051
Note: Louver only

Chrome Outlined  
Rectangle VENT LOUVER  

w/ Hose Adapter
• Accommodates 2" or 2.5“ duct hose

• Size: 5-3/4"L x 2-1/2"H
PART#: AC1010R

Round Steel VENT LOUVER
3.5 Dia. louver w/ 2.5" Hose Adapter 

PART#: AC1048.5

Rectangle VENT LOUVER 
w/ 2.5" Hose Adapter
• Size: 8 x 3-7/8" x 3"D 

PART#: ACPLA029

Rectangle Vent Louver
• Size: 5-11/16" x 2-1/16" x 1"D

PART#: AC1050
Note: Louver only

Rectangle VENT LOUVER  
w/ Hose Adapter

• Accommodates 2" or 2.5“ duct hose
• Size: 5-3/4"L x 2-1/2"H

PART#: AC1016

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=1048+1048.5&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=8070+8080+8075+8078&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/retangle-black-vent-louver-funeral-car/
https://infparts.com/product/retangle-black-vent-louver-funeral-cars-2/
https://infparts.com/product/rectangle-black-vent-louver/
https://infparts.com/product/chrome-outline-rectangle-vent/
https://infparts.com/product/black-rectangle-vent/
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Flexible DUCT HOSE
• Size: 2" Diameter 
PART#: AC1023

• Size: 2-1/2" Diameter  
PART#: AC1024

2.5" Duct Hose  
“Y” ADAPTER

For easy installation for 
adding an additional vent 
louver PART#: AC1755

2-1/2" to 2" Duct 
Hose to Hose  

REDUCER
PART#: ACPLA006

90° Ball LOUVER ADAPTER
Used for more clearance in tight areas.

2" Hose Adapter 
PART#: ACPLA066

2.5" Hose Adapter 
 PART#: ACPLA067

2-1/2" to 2" Duct 
HOSE REDUCER

For use with Part# AC1755 
“Y” Adapter

PART#: AC1757

Return AIR VENT
• Size: 12-1/4" x 5-1/2" PART#: AC1040
• Size: 12-1/4" x 2-3/4" PART#: AC1042

Rigid GPE Smooth 
Bore Flex DUCT HOSE

• Size: 2" Diameter 
PART#: AC-HOS015
• Size: 2-1/2" Diameter  

PART#: AC-HOS016
• Size: 3" Diameter 

PART#: AC-HOS017

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=flex+duct+hose&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=ac1755+ac1757+acpla006&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acpla06&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=return+air+vent&orderby=relevance
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High Pressure SWITCH
Regulates pressure to protect

the automotive A/C compressor
PART#: ACHDW051

2-Ton EXPANSION 
BLOCK

PART#: ACHDW115

Refrigerant HOSE
Refrigerant hose available in  

standard or reduced barrier style 
(Available in #6, #8, #10 and #12 sizes)

Expansion VALVE
Replacement for air-conditioning 

system #6 & #8 MIO fittings  
PART#: AC1007

Refrigerant Solenoid VALVE
• Turns on/off refrigerant flow  

to the additional HVAC unit
• #6 MIO fittings PART#: AC1008

Inline/Receiver/Drier/ Filter

#6 MIO fittings PART#: AC1085#8 MIO fittings PART#: ACHDW122

Vertical RECEIVER/
DRIER / FILTER
With top sight glass. 
Replacement for air 

conditioning system. 
#6 and #8 MIO fittings 

PART#: AC1090

HEATER HOSE 
AVAILABLE,  
SEE PAGE 36

https://infparts.com/store/ac-parts/fittings/refrigerant-hose/
https://infparts.com/product/refrigerant-solenoid-valve/
https://infparts.com/product/maxair-ac-drier-filter-receiver/
https://infparts.com/product/maxair-inline-ac-drier-filter-receiver/
https://infparts.com/product/maxair-expansion-valve/
https://infparts.com/product/drier-filter-receiver/
https://infparts.com/product/maxair-ac-high-pressure-switch/
https://infparts.com/product/maxair-expansion-block/
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We carry a large line of specialty fittings from OEM to rare!

CUSTOM MANUFACTURED HOSE ASSEMBLIES  
AVAILABLE WITH ANY FITTING, IN ANY LENGTH.

SAY GOODBYE TO LARGE 
BULKY BEAD LOCK 
CRIMPING TOOLS. OUR 
FITTINGS ALLOW YOU 
TO BE ABLE TO INSTALL 
THEM INTO THE MOST 
DIFFICULT AND TIGHTEST 
PLACES WITH A CRIMP 
PEX CLAMP TOOL.

FITTING STYLES 
AVAILABLE SIZES 

RANGE #6 TO #12

• Beadlock
• Springlock
• Suction

• Specialty
• EZ Crimp

AC Hose installation or replacement made simple.

https://infparts.com/store/ac-parts/fittings/
https://infparts.com/store/ac-parts/fittings/ez-crimp-fittings/
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Vacuum Controlled  
WATER VALVE

• 4-port: 1 inlet, 3 outlet
• Four 5/8" hose connections

• 1 left, 3 right PART#: AC1019

Vacuum Controlled 
WATER VALVE

• 4-Port: 1 inlet, 3 outlet
• Four 5/8" hose connections

• 2 left, 2 right PART#: AC1025

Standard 5/8"
HEATER HOSE 

PART#: ACHOS018

Electric  
VACUUM SWITCH 

12-volt activated 
vacuum switch is used 
to open your valve for 
water flow to your A/C 
and heat HVAC unit.  

PART#: AC1012

Vacuum Controlled 
WATER VALVE 

• On/off water valve for heating system
• Normally closed, vacuum opens

• 5/8" connections
PART#: AC1013

Vacuum Controlled 
WATER VALVE 

• On/off water valve for heating system
• Normally closed, vacuum opens

• 5/8" connections 
PART#: ACHDW120

Vacuum TEE
• 3/8" x 1/8" universal 
PART#: ACHDW060

https://infparts.com/product/maxairstandard-heater-hose-5-8/
https://infparts.com/product/electric-vacuum-switch/
https://infparts.com/product/fluidic-diverter-valve/
https://infparts.com/product/ac1025-fluidic-diverter-valve/
https://infparts.com/product/vacuum-controlled-water-valve/
https://infparts.com/product/vacuum-controlled-water-valve-2/
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Manual Controlled 
WATER VALVE

• Manual on/off controlled  
to vary heat temperature

• Two 5/8" hose connections
PART#: AC1020

Variable Controlled 
Motorized  

WATER VALVE
• Two 5/8" hose 

connections 
PART#: AC1026

Bosch WATER PUMP  
with Connector
• Electric auxiliary  

water pump
PART#: ACHDW043

Heavy-Duty Water  
BOOSTER PUMP

• Electric auxiliary  
water pump

PART#: AC0994

Brass Liquid  
SOLENOID VALVE
12VDC is applied to the 

5/8" two terminals,
the valve opens and  

water can flow 
PART#: ACHDW080

Cooling Fan 
THERMOSTAT CONTROL
The capillary tube inserts into  

the radiator coil to sense
temperature to activate cooling 

fans. PART#: ACHDW049

Brass Liquid  
SOLENOID VALVE
12VDC is applied to the 

two 5/8" terminals,
the valve opens 

and water can flow. 
PART#: AC1014

https://infparts.com/product/manual-controlled-water-valve/
https://infparts.com/product/maxair-thermostat/
https://infparts.com/product/water-valve-with-plug-motorized/
https://infparts.com/product/achdw080-brass-liquid-solenoid-valve/
https://infparts.com/product/ac1014-brass-liquid-solenoid-valve/
https://infparts.com/product/bosch-water-pump-with-connector/
https://infparts.com/product/booster-pump/
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Universal 16" x 24"  
A/C CONDENSER
• 	Condenser Model: Parallel flow
• 	Core Size: 16" H x 24" L x .79" D
• 	Inlet Fitting: MIO #8 (5/16")
• 	Outlet Fitting: MIO #6 (13/32")
PART#: AC0981

Spal Pusher and Puller
CONDENSER FANS

Pusher FANS
9" Pusher PART#: AC0996
12" Pusher PART#: AC1003

13" Pusher* PART#: AC100313
16" Pusher PART#: AC0980

* With 90-Degree Mounts

Puller FANS
11" Puller PART#: AC0985
13" Puller PART#: AC0989
14" Puller PART#: AC0970
16" Puller PART#: AC0982

Universal Under Vehicle
MOUNT CONDENSER
• 	Under vehicle mount style with 		
	 protective metal housing
• 	Size: 28.375" Top Length x 12.375" T  
	 x 4.125" W
• 	Inlet Fitting: MIO #8 (5/16") 
• 	Outlet Fitting: #6 (13/32")
PART#: ACCON042

Universal Compact Fan and
A/C CONDENSER ASSEMBLY
•	 Efficient parallel flow-coil  
	 design rated at 20,000 BTUs
•	 Dual 9" straight blade pusher fans
	 producing 1,200 CFM
• 	Compact Size: 11" H x 21-1/2" L x 3" D
• #8 MIO inlet and #6 MIO outlet
Condenser Only PART#: AC1002
Condenser w/ Fans PART#: AC09950

Universal 14" x 21-3/4"  
A/C Condenser
• 	Condenser Model: Parallel Flow
• 	Core Size: 14" H x 21-3/4" L x 1-1/4" D
• 	Inlet Fitting: MIO #8 (5/16")
• 	Outlet Fitting: MIO #6 (13/32")
PART#: AC0300772

Fan MOUNTING CLIP
PART#: AC1003C

Cooling  
Fan TIE KIT
PART#: AC0997

https://infparts.com/store/ac-parts/condensers-fans/
https://infparts.com/product/fan-mounting-clip/
https://infparts.com/product/cooling-fan-tie-kit/
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MAX-AIR 1 COOL/ 
HEAT UNIT

MAX-AIR 3 COOL/
HEAT UNIT

Our Max-Air units move more air with higher BTU/CFM than the 
competitor’s same size of unit! Featuring a compact and durable, premi-
um ABS case that is designed for saving space and ideal for standard stretches. 

• 	450 CFM @ 13 VDC, 10 amp
•	  20,000 BTU Cool/22,000 BTU Heat
• 	A/C Connections: #10 MIO fitting and  
	 #6 MIO fitting into the expansion valve
• 	Heat Connections: 2 x 5/8" hose connections
• 	4 x 2-1/2" blower outlets
• 	Size: 15-3/4" L x 13-1/2" W x 5-1/2" H
• 	Includes expansion valve and mounting brackets
Heat/AC Combo Unit PART#: ACUNI001
Cool Only Unit PART#: ACUNI001C
Heat Only Unit PART#: ACUNI001H

• 	605 CFM @ 13.5 VDC, 14 amp
• 	23,600 BTU Cool/26,000 BTU Heat
•	 A/C Connections: #10 MIO fitting 			 
	 and #6 MIO fitting into the expansion valve
• 	Heat Connections: 2 x 5/8" hose connections
• 	4 x 2-1/2" blower outlets
• 	Size: 17-1/2" L x 15-1/2" W x 7" H
• 	Includes expansion valve and mounting brackets
Heat/AC Combo Unit PART#: ACUNI006
Cool Only Unit PART#: ACUNI006C
Heat Only Unit PART#: ACUNI006H

IF WE PUT THE 
INFINITE NAME 
ON IT,YOU CAN 
BET IT IS THE 
BEST QUALITY 

YOU WILL FIND.

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acuni001&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acuni006&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acuni001&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acuni006&orderby=relevance
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Max-Air 10 Duct HOSE ADAPTERS
Hose adapters fit directly onto the Max-Air 
unit blower assembly for easy connection of 
vent duct hose. See adapter options online.

Max-Air 10 COOL/
HEAT UNIT
• 	860 CFM @ 13 VDC, 18 amp 
• 	23,600 BTU Cool/30,000 	
	 BTU Heat 
•	 A/C Connections: #10 MIO 	
	 fitting and #6 MIO fitting 	
	 into the expansion valve
• 	Heat Connections: 2 x 5/8" 	
	 hose connections 
• 	Vent hose adapters  
	 available in two or four 		
	 2-1/2" outlets
• 	Size: 16" L x 14-1/2"W x 6.5" 	
	 H (Case height) 9.5"T with 	
	 blower outlet height included)
• 	Includes expansion valve and 	
	 mounting brackets
Heat/AC Combo Unit 
PART#: ACUNI010
Cool Only Unit 
PART#: ACUNI010C

AC & Heated Control 
SWITCH & FACEPLATE
• Red & blue indicator lights

• 5" W x 2" T x 1-1/2" D
• On/Off/On Heat/AC rocker switch
• Low/Med/High 3-speed fan switch 

PART#: AC3020

Automotive Rotary 
3-SPEED SWITCH
• Size: 1-1/6" L x 1"W x 1-15/32"H
1/4"D Shaft PART# ELP1004
Aluminum Rotary Knob  
Part# ELP1005K

Replacement COILS
PART#: ACCOI002 [Max-Air 9 & 10 Cool-Only]
PART#: ACCOI003 [Max-Air 9 & 10 Heat-Only]
PART#: ACCOI005E [Max-Air 3 Cool-Only]
PART#: ACCOI005H [Max-Air 3 Heat-Only]
PART#: ACCOI005 [Max-Air 3 Heat/Cool Combo]
PART#: ACCOI008E [Max-Air 1 Cool-Only]
PART#: ACCOI008H [Max-Air 1 Heat-Only]
PART#: ACCOI008 [Max-Air 1 Heat/Cool Combo]
PART#: ACEVA001 [Turbo/Airforce Cool-Only]

Note: Part#: ACEVA001 pictured

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acuni010+acpla01&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acpla01&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/store/ac-parts/ac-replacement-coils/
https://infparts.com/product/a-c-heat-lighted-control-switch/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp1004+elp1005k&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acuni010&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=maxair+10+adapters&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/store/ac-parts/ac-replacement-coils/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=fan+switch&orderby=relevance
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Spal Dual-Wheel
HVAC BLOWER ASSEMBLY

• Fits: X-Press/407 CFM 
PART#: ACMTR015

• Fits: Max-Air 1/478 CFM 
PART#: ACMTR001

Dual-Wheel
HVAC BLOWER ASSEMBLY
• Fits MX11 and many older units 

PART#: AC1059
• Replacement 3-speed motor 

PART#: AC1004

Spal Dual-Wheel
HVAC BLOWER ASSEMBLY

• Fits: Turbo II, Vortex and  
Max-Air 3/637 CFM  

PART#: ACBLW002

Dual-Wheel HVAC  
BLOWER ASSEMBLY
• Fits MX9 and Max-Air 9/ 

780 CFM  
PART#: ACBLW009

Large Dual-Wheel HVAC 
BLOWER ASSEMBLY

• Used in most buses/735 CFM 
PART#: ACMTR020

Spal Single-Wheel HVAC
BLOWER ASSEMBLY

• Fits Turbo, Vortex and
X-Treme/300 CFM 
PART#: AC3010

Single Shaft BLOWER MOTOR
• 	Replacement single-speed  
	 blower motor
• 	Fits MX9 and Max-Air 9 units
PART#: AC1060

https://infparts.com/product/blower-assembly-9/
https://infparts.com/product/maxair-large-dual-shaft-blower-assembly/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acmtr015&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acmtr001&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/acblw002-blower-asembly/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=ac1004+ac1059&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/ac3010-blower-asembly/
https://infparts.com/product/motor-mx-9-units/
https://infparts.com/store/ac-parts/ac-replacement-blowers/
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The Light Engine module is a super bright, sealed waterproof and removable 
light source which is rugged, durable and brings an unprecedented level of reli-
ability to our coach lights. Add a second light engine at any time to convert into 
a dual light, making it the brightest available on the market. Features advanced 
chrome plating to avoid tarnishing and a light guide with more exposure from 
all angles.

Single Light Engine PART#: 900 

w/ SUV Adapter Gasket PART#: 900SUV 

Dual Light Engine PART#: 902 

w/ SUV Adapter Gasket PART#: 902SUV

Spiral Light Guide w/Single Light Engine  
PART#: 920 

w/ SUV Adapter Gasket PART#: 920SUV 

Spiral Light Guide w/ Dual Light Engine
PART#: 922 

w/ SUV Adapter Gasket PART#: 922SUV

900 SERIES LIGHTS ARE AVAILABLE  
IN DIFFERENT SURFACE ADAPTER  
GASKETS. GO ONLINE TO DOWNLOAD  
A FITMENT TEMPLATE.

Standard 900 ASSEMBLY 900 ASSEMBLY with SUV Adapter

Revolutionary Light Engine LED Module
The driving force behind our 900 Series coach lights

12" L x 1" W

900 920

SINGLE LIGHT CAN EASILY BECOME A DUAL 
LIGHT BY ADDING A SECOND LIGHT ENGINE AT 
ANY TIME TO ACHIEVE MAXIMUM BRIGHTNESS. 

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=900+series&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=900+series&orderby=relevance
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Standard LED Light PART#: 400

w/ SUV Adapter Gasket PART#: 400SUV

w/ Flat Adapter Gasket PART#: 400HUM

Spiral Light Guide PART#: 400SPIRAL

Spiral Light Guide w/SUV Adapter Gasket 
PART#: 400SPIRALSUV

Spiral Light Guide w/ Flat Adapter Gasket
PART#: 400SPIRALHUM

Bubble Light Guide PART#: 400BUBBLE

Bubble Light Guide w/SUV Adapter Gasket  
PART#: 400BUBBLESUV

Bubble Guide w/ Flat Adapter Gasket  
PART#: 400BUBBLEHUM

400

Standard CURVED 
ASSEMBLY

SUV Adapter 
GASKET

Flat Adapter 
GASKET

400SPIRAL 400BUBBLE

The model 400 series coach light features 
a high-quality LED that illuminates an 
acrylic fiber rod that evenly distributes a 
crisp white light and set in an attractive 
chrome-plated bezel. Available in stan-
dard, spiral and bubble lights guides.

400 SERIES LIGHTS ARE AVAILABLE 
IN DIFFERENT SURFACE ADAPTER 
GASKETS. GO ONLINE TO DOWNLOAD 
A FITMENT TEMPLATE.

10-3/8" L x 15/16" W

SURFACE ADAPTER 
GASKETS AVAILABLE FOR 

ALL COACH LIGHT MODELS,  
Check out INFPARTS.COM!

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=model+400+series&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=400g++900g+&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=400+series+light&orderby=relevance


44

LIGHTING LIGHTINGLIGHTING LIGHTING

VISIT WWW.INFPARTS.COM FOR MORE PRODUCT DETAILS

Model 200/230 LIGHT
Uses two white LEDs with a low 
current draw and evenly diffused
white light. Same base model 
available with 3 blue LEDs (230).
PART#: 200 [White, 2 LED]
PART#: 230 [Blue, 3 LED]

Model 598 LIGHT
Single white LED illuminates 
a notched acrylic tube for an 
even, neon-like glow. Chrome 
plated bezel. Mounting screws
included. PART#: 598

Model 698 LIGHT
A bigger version of the model 598 
light. Single white LED illuminates 
a notched acrylic tube for an even, 
neon-like glow. Chrome plated 
bezel. Mounting screws included. 
PART#: 698

Model 203
Uses one white LED and a white 
reflective strip. Requires hard-
ware for installation that is sold 
separate from light. Each light 
requires two tube clips or acorn 
nuts. PART#: 203
Note: Installs with 203TC tube  
clips or 203AN acorn nuts.

Model 250, 300, 297
Same base model with options of 3
white LEDs (250), 3 blue LEDs (300)
or 3 replaceable fuse lamps (297).
297 lamps not included.
PART#: 250 [3 White LEDs]
PART#: 300 [3 Blue LEDs]
PART#: 297 [3 Fuse Lamps,
Lamps Sold Separate]
PART#: 297LB [297 Fuse Bulbs]

INDIVIDUAL  
REPLACEMENT  
PIECES CAN BE 
FOUND ONLINE AT  
WWW.INFPARTS.COM

https://infparts.com/product/model-200-led-coach-light/
https://infparts.com/product/model-230-blue-led-coach-light/
https://infparts.com/product/model-598-led-coach-light/
https://infparts.com/product/model-698-led-coach-light/
https://infparts.com/product/model-250-led-coach-light/
https://infparts.com/product/model-300-blue-led-coach-light/
https://infparts.com/product/model-297-fuse-coach-light/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=297lb&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/model-203-led-coach-light/
https://infparts.com/product/model-698-led-coach-light/
https://infparts.com/product/model-598-led-coach-light/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=slim-line+light&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/model-203-led-coach-light/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=Chrome+bezel+is+no+longer+beveled+like+some+previous+versions&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=coach+light+parts&orderby=relevance


45

LIGHTINGLIGHTING LIGHTING

BUY YOUR PARTS DIRECT! CALL (800) 362-6224 OR VISIT WWW.INFPARTS.COM

Lighted Assist PULL HANDLE
Accentuate convenience with this white LED 
illuminated fiber optic grab handle. Similar to 
the look of our exterior coach lights, this inte-
rior/exterior handle adds a look of class while 
providing a purpose!
• 	White LED lighting for night time safety
• 	20" Long with 1.25" diameter solid acrylic
• 	Curved shape for a nice contoured look
• 	1.25" diameter acrylic features embedded
	 highly reflective lines
• 	Available with highly polished end caps in
	 304 stainless steel
• 	Each end cap has two mounting holes
• 	Pull testing exceeds 400 pounds
• 	12V, 2-Wire hook-up
PART#: ELP0015

Power Regulator LED PROTECTOR
Extend the life of your all LED lighting using 
our in-line voltage protector. Filtering power 
to LEDs by regulating current and suppress-
ing voltage spikes. PART#: ELP0250

WHITE LED OPERA LIGHT 
Behind-Glass Straight Panel
LED Panel with three (3) sur-
face-mount,cool white LED strips. 
Installs inside limousine, behind 
glass. Size: 12.5" H x 6" W, 3 strips, 
straight panel. PART#: ELP0335

WHITE LED OPERA LIGHT 
Behind-Glass Angled Panel 
LED Panel with three (3) surface 
mount, cool white LED strips. Installs 
inside limousine, behind glass. Size: 
17-7/8" H x 3-11/16" W, 3 strips, angled 
panel, vehicle side specific.  
Right/Passenger Side  
PART#: ELP0332
Left/Driver Side PART#: ELP0333

https://infparts.com/product/lighted-assist-pull-handle/
https://infparts.com/product/led-power-regulator/
https://infparts.com/product/white-led-light-panel/
https://infparts.com/product/abs-led-light-panel-opera-light-strips/
https://infparts.com/product/lighted-assist-pull-handle/
https://infparts.com/product/led-power-regulator/
https://infparts.com/product/white-led-light-panel/
https://infparts.com/product/abs-led-light-panel-opera-light-strips/
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Warm White 3-LED PUCK LIGHT
• 	Surface mount
• 	Reflective lens for optimal  
	 illumination
• 	Size: 3" Dia.
• 	Stainless bezel
PART#: ELP2287

White 6-LED PUCK LIGHT
•	 Surface mount
•	 Reflective lens for optimal 	
	 illumination
•	 Size: 2-3/4" Dia.
•	 Stainless bezel
PART#: ELP2005

White 4-LED LIGHT
• 	Size: 3" Dia. x 1" D
• 	Mounting Hole Size: 2" Dia.
[Chrome Bezel] PART#: ICL5002
[Black Bezel] PART#: ICL5001

White 3-LED PUCK LIGHT
•	 Surface mount
•	 Reflective lens for optimal 
	 illumination
•	 Size: 2-3/4" Dia.
•	 Black ABS bezel
PART#: ELP2299
PART#: ELP2297  
[Optional chrome bezel cover]

3-White/1-Blue LED PUCK LIGHT
•	 Surface mount
•	 Reflective lens for optimal 
	 illumination
•	 Size: 2-3/4" Dia.
•	 Black ABS bezel
PART#: ELP2295

White 4-LED Hella Marine  
Grade ROUND LIGHT
• Size: 3" Dia. x 1" D
• Black ABS bezel
• Mounting Hole Size: 2" Dia. 
PART#: ELP1976

https://infparts.com/product/warm-white-3-led-courtesy-light-stainless/
https://infparts.com/product/white-5-led-courtesy-light-stainless/
https://infparts.com/product/white-blue-3-led-interior-light/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=icl500&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/round-hella-white-led-light-assembbly/
https://infparts.com/product/warm-white-3-led-courtesy-light-stainless/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp229&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/white-blue-3-led-interior-light/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp2299&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/white-5-led-courtesy-light-stainless/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=icl500&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/round-hella-white-led-light-assembbly/
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White LED OVERHEAD 
INTERIOR LIGHT
•	 Size: 4" L x 2-1/2" W x 1/4" D
•	 Oval Style with Black Bezel
•	 Can be used with a dimmer
PART#: ELP2029 
Replacement LED Bulbs
PART#: ELP0100 [White]
PART#:ICL3011 [RGB]

White 6-LED ACCENT LIGHT
• 	Size: 2-7/8" L x 1-1/2" W
• 	Stainless coated bezel
PART#: ELP2007

White 2-LED ACCENT LIGHT
• 	Surface mount
• 	Size: 1-5/8" W x 1" L
• 	Stainless coated bezel
PART#: ELP2003

White LED OVERHEAD 
INTERIOR LIGHT
• 	3-5/16" L x 1-1/8" W x 1/4" T
• 	Oval Style with Chrome Bezel
• 	Mounting Hole Size: 1-3/4" x 5/8"
PART#: ELP1973

White 4-LED ACCENT LIGHT
•	 Size: 1-1/2" L x 13/16" W x 1/2" T
PART#: ELP1960 [Chrome bezel]
PART#: ELP1956 [Black bezel]

White 1-LED ACCENT LIGHT
• 	Surface mount
• 	Size: 1-1/2" L x 13/16" W x 1/2" T
PART#: ELP1969

Waterproof White  
4-LED ACCENT LIGHT
• 	Surface mount
• 	Size: 1-7/16" L x 3/4" W x 1/2" T
PART#: ELP2055 [Chrome bezel] 
PART#: ELP2054 [Black bezel] 

See all of our products 
on www.infparts.com!

 FLAT ADAPTER  
GASKETS AVAILABLE 
FOR ALL LIGHTS!

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp2029&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/oval-white-light-assembly/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp1960+elp1956&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/white-6-led-courtesy-light-stainless-2/
https://infparts.com/product/white-2-led-courtesy-light-stainless/
https://infparts.com/product/white-4-led-courtesy-light-black-bezel-2/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp2055+elp2054&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp2029&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/oval-white-light-assembly/
https://infparts.com/product/white-6-led-courtesy-light-stainless-2/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp1960+elp1956&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/white-4-led-courtesy-light-black-bezel-2/
https://infparts.com/product/white-2-led-courtesy-light-stainless/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp2055+elp2054&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/
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Waterproof White 3-LED 
AREA LIGHT
• 	Surface mount, indirect lighting
• 	Size: 1-5/8" L x 1/2" W x 7/16" T
• 	High-impact auto-grade plastic bezel
Black Bezel PART#: ELP2050
Chrome Bezel PART#: ELP2051

Waterproof White 4-LED 
AREA LIGHT
•	 Surface mount
•	 Size: 2-7/8" L x 3/4" W x 1/4" T
•	 High-impact auto-grade chrome 		
	 plastic bezel
PART#: ELP1991

White 3-LED STEP LIGHT
• 	Surface mount
• 	Size: 1-11/16" L x 5/8" W x 3/8" T
• 	Plastic bezel
Chrome bezel PART#: ELP1964
Black bezel PART#: ELP1959

Waterproof White 3-LED 
AREA LIGHT
• 	Surface mount, indirect lighting
• 	Size: 2-7/8" L x 3/4" W x 1/4" T
• 	High-impact auto-grade chrome  
	 plastic bezel
PART#: ELP1995

Waterproof White 4-LED 
AREA LIGHT
• 	Surface mount
• 	Size: 1-5/8" L x 1/2" W x 7/16" T
• 	High-impact auto-grade plastic bezel
Black Bezel PART#: ELP2052
Chrome Bezel PART#: ELP2053

Blue 4-LED 
COMPARTMENT LIGHT
•	 Size: 1-1/8" Dia. x 1/2" T
•	 Chrome bezel ring
•	 Mounting Bracket Size:
	 2-3/4" L x 1-1/8" W x 5/8" T
PART#: ELP2037

White LED ACCENT 
 LIGHT STRIP
• 	Peel & stick adhesive strip
• 	Available in white or black PCB
• 	Available pre-made in 4" and 6"
	 strips or call for a custom length
PART#: ELP475LED

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp2050+elp2051&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/chrome-indirect-mount-area-light/
https://infparts.com/product/chrome-direct-mount-area-light/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp2052+elp2053&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/led-accent-light-backlight/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp475&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp1964+elp1959&orderby=relevance
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Round On/OFF MAP LIGHT
•	 Features on/off switch and  
	 adjustable eye
•	 Size: 3-1/2" Dia. x 1-1/2" D
•	 Black plastic bezel
•	 Mounting Hole Size: 3" Dia.
PART#: ELP2008 
Replacement Bulb 
PART#: ELP2008B

15-Amp DIMMER SWITCH
A dimmer switch is an economical way to optimize your 
lighting system. Make your lighting system flexible enough 
to accommodate a variety of lighting moods. All switches 
are tested for proper functionality before shipping. To avoid 
damaging the switch, ensure that the amperage draw of the 
lights does not exceed the maximum capacity of the switch 
prior to installation. Will dim LEDs. Size: 1-5/8" T x 1-9/16" W 
x 1-1/4" D PART#: ELP1005 

BEZEL & KNOB 
for Dimmer Switch
Size: 2-1/4" T x 2-1/4" W x 1/8" D
PART#: ELP1014
Knob Only PART#: ELP1004K

8-LED On/OFF MAP READING LIGHT
•	 8-LED On/Off Map Reading 		
	 Light with 16" Flexible Arm
• 	Features a bendable chrome arm 		
	 and a permanent mount with  
	 off/on switch at base.
PART#: ELP1010

Rectangle On/Off MAP LIGHT
•	 Features on/off switch clear rotating lens
•	 Size: 4" L x 1-3/4" W x 1" T
•	 Black plastic bezel
•	 Mounting Hole Size: 3-3/8" x 2-3/4"
•	 Open door lighting capability
PART#: ELP2011
Replacement Bulb PART#: ELP2011B

AN ECONOMICAL 
WAY TO OPTIMIZE 
YOUR LIGHTING 
SYSTEM.

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp2008&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/led-map-reading-flexible-light/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp2011&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp1005+elp1014+elp1004k&orderby=relevance
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Clear OVERHEAD LIGHT
• 	Surface mount
• 	Chrome bezel
• 	Size: 4-1/4" L x 1-1/2" W x 1" T
PART#: ELP1965

Directional Clear UTILITY LIGHT
• 	Size: 2-3/4" L x 1" W x 7/8" T
• 	Chrome bezel
• 	Mounting Hole Size: 1/2"
PART#: ELP2002

Directional Clear 
COMPARTMENT LIGHT
• 	Size: 2-5/8" L x 1/2" W x 1/2" T
• 	Chrome bezel
• 	Mounting Hole Size: 1/2"
PART#: ELP2001

Directional Clear 
COMPARTMENT LIGHT
• 	Size: 2-1/2" T x 1-1/4" W x 1" D
• 	Chrome bezel
• 	Mounting Hole Size: 3/4"
PART#: ELP1999

Directional Clear 
COMPARTMENT LIGHT
• 	Size: 2-3/4" L x 1-1/2" W x 1-5/8" T
• 	Chrome bezel
• 	Mounting Hole Size: 1-1/4"
PART#: ELP2004

Amber Button LIGHT
• 	Great for illuminating bars
• 	Size: 3/8" Dia. x 1" T
• 	Mounting Hole Size: 5/16"
PART#: ELP2034

https://infparts.com/product/clear-room-lamp/
https://infparts.com/product/chrome-accent-light/
https://infparts.com/product/clear-utility-light/
https://infparts.com/product/snap-in-compartment-light/
https://infparts.com/product/oval-accent-light/
https://infparts.com/product/amber-button-accent-light/
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White LED RIBBON TAPE LIGHT
• Size: 8 mm or 5/16" wide
• (60) 3528 LEDs per meter
• Voltage: 12VDC
• Current: .24 amps per 1 meter length
PART#: ELP0341 [White w/White PCB]
PART#: ELP0320 [White w/Black PCB]
PART#: ELP0325 [White w/Black PCB
w/ Waterproof Coating]

RGB & RGBW LED RIBBON 
TAPE LIGHT
Each set of RGB groups display nearly the en-
tire visible spectrum and can be controlled by a 
single mode controller that produces a smooth 
transition between them, or by a multi-mode 
controller that features distinct selectable 
control modes. 
•	  Size: 10 mm or 3/8" wide
•	 (60) 5050 LEDs per meter
•	 Voltage: 12VDC
•	 Current: .52 amps per 1 meter length
•	 RGB or RGBW Controller required  
	 or installation
PART#: ELP0342 [RGB w/White PCB]
PART#: ELP0338 [RGB w/White PCB
w/ Waterproof Coating]
PART#: ELP0315 [RGB w/Black PCB]
PART#: ELP0327 [RGBW w/White PCB, 5/8" W 
w/ Waterproof Coating]
PART#: ELP0329
[RGBW w/White PCB, 7/16" W]
PART#: ELP0318 [4-in-1 Chip RGBW  
w/White PCB, 5/8"]

Ribbon LIGHT TRACK
8mm Light Track PART#: ELP0312 
[Plastic track 15ft section] 
10mm Light Track PART#: ELP0314
[Plastic track 15ft section] 
10mm Ribbon Light Track  
w/ Frosted Cover
[Aluminum track 6 ft section]
PART# ELP0280

High Speed Large 
CURRENT RGB AMPLIFIER
Increase the number of rolls of LED Ribbon 
Lights used with your controller. Run up to 4 
rolls of ribbon light per controller rather than 
the average 2 rolls with just a standard con-
troller. Output: 8 amp PART#: ELP0351

LED ribbon lighting offers an attractive option for colorful
brilliant light shows that won’t drain your battery.

ELP0341

ELP0320

ELP0342

ELP0315

ELP0318

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp0341+elp0320+elp0325&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp0342+elp0338+elp0315+elp0327+elp0318&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/rgb-amp/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp0312+elp0314+elp0280&orderby=relevance
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LED Touch Panel Full-Color Controller is a new high-end dimmer 
used for controlling a variety of LED lights. This multi-function controller 
enables you to change colors, adjust brightness and color temperature in a fast and simple 
way. With a high precision capacitance touch control chip, touch sensitivity is increased 
and mistake triggers are reduced. Adopting a glass panel design, it is both fashionable and 
colorful in appearance. Perfect for mounting on the wall along with all your other switches 
for quick convenience. Available for both RGB and RGBW style ribbon lights.

RGB Controllers

RGB CONTROLLER
• 	 3-Channel Output
• 	 4 amp per Channel 	
	 Output
• 	 Max 10 meter LED 	
	 light strip
• 	 12 VDC, 6-wire 		
	 hookup
PART#: ELP0346

RGB CONTROLLER with Remote
Controller features 16 colors and 4 different
light control functions: Flash/Strobe/Fade/
Smooth. Capable of powering up to two 
5-meterrolls of RGB LED Light Strip. 
System includes a hand-held RF wireless 
control. Controller Specifications: 3 channel 
output, 8 function keys, 12VDC, 6-wire 
hook-up. Size: 4-3/4" L x 2-1/8" W 
PART#: ELP0344

LITESYNC RGB DRIVER
Driver features 16 brilliant light 
patterns as well as “Go to White” 
mode when doors open. Capable of 
powering up to 128 feet or 20amps 
of RGB LED ribbon tape light strip. 
Driver can function by three dif-
ferent methods; our LED-RGB-KP 
controller keypad, with our Smart 
Touch or Horizon Electrical System 
or with your own control switches. 
Size: 4" L x 1" H x 2-1/4" D
PART#: LED-RGB-MOD

RGB Controller KEYPAD
Allows you to control the LED light show from 
anywhere in your vehicle by easily scrolling 
between 16 light show options with dimming 
capability.
• 	 Backlit by LEDs—illustrates lighting  
	 patterns selected
• 	 Allows hook-up of multiple keypads for 
	 larger vehicles
• 	 Easy 1-wire connection.
• 	 Custom engraved faceplates available
	 Note: Keypad only works in conjunction with 	
	 Litesync RGB driver.
	 Size: 6" L x 2-3/4" H x 1" D
PART#: LED-RGB-KP

RGBW 
CONTROLLER
• 	 Maximum 10 
	 Meters of RGBW
• 	 Light Strip 3- 
	 Channel Output
• 	 8-Wire Hookup
PART#: ELP0330

https://infparts.com/product/rgb-led-light-controller/
https://infparts.com/product/elp0330-rgbw-led-controller/
https://infparts.com/product/rgb-led-tape-light-controller/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=led-rgb-mod&orderby=relevance
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Linking Box LED  
ILLUMINATOR SYSTEM
The LED Linking Box Illuminator system
offers a way to link illuminator boxes
throughout the vehicle, eliminating the 
need to run long strands of fiber optic ca-
ble, for a synchronized lighting effect using 
low amperage, super-bright amped LEDs. 
Works with either end point or side glow 
fiber. Connect up to 6 linked box remote 
units to the master unit for multiple sourc-
es of synchronized lighting. Uses modular 
cables and polarity-protected power wires 
for fast, trouble-free installation. Mounts 
with 4 screws into unit brackets. Port Size: 
1" Box Size: 2-1/8" W (3-1/2" W with brack-
ets) x 6" L x 2-1/16" H Specs: 12V, .7 amps
Master Twinkle Box PART#: ELP0490
Remote Twinkle Box PART#: ELP0492
Remote Switch For Synchronized Control 
PART#: ELP0510
Note: Link and remote cable available in
multiple sizes. Please visit us online for
more information.

Note: The remote switch allows 
box functions to be controlled 
away from the box. Install any-
where using remote cable from
box to switch.

DUAL PORT ILLUMINATOR with Remote
Creates a dazzling array of lighting shows 
in your vehicle featuring long lasting 
super-bright LED illumination. Now 
with remote control to easily change  
lighting features! 
Features:
• 	 Multiple lighting patterns
• 	 No bulbs or wheels to change
• 	 Large optical ports
• 	 Low amperage draw, 
• 	 Simple 2-wire hookup with versatile mounting

ELP0510

ELP0490

Compatible with both styles of fiber. Note: End point fiber will experience color 
variation when using remote. Specs: 35 watts, 12 volts, .3 amps. Mounts with 4 
screws into unit brackets. Size: 5" L (7-5/8" with brackets & ports) x 3-1/2" W x 
1-3/4" H. 10-16 volts. Port Sizes: 5/8"-3/4" PART#: FO2000
For Remote Replacement PART#: FO2000 REMOTE

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=fo2000&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=linked+illuminator&orderby=relevance
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DUAL PORT ILLUMINATOR 
W/ AUDIO INPUT
Offers two ports, one port using LEDs to replicate 
a color wheel, meant for side glow fiber accents 
and the other creating a starlight twinkle effect for 
end point fiber. All illuminated by LEDs. Includes 
an RCA controlled audio input. Mounts with 3 
screws into unit brackets. Size: 10" L x 4-1/8" W x 
3-5/8" T. 10-16 volts. 1 Amp. Port Size: 1"  
PART#: ELP0530

Single Port LED TWINKLE LIGHT BOX
Our multi-color light box uses 5-RGB LEDs for 
the twinkle starlight effect and offers 3 color 
twinkle shows set to emit a constant changing 
sequence. Its large optic port support multiple 
strands of fiber optic cable. Low amperage-draw 
and less heat. Size: 4-1/2" L x 3-7/8" W x 2-1/8" T 
PART#: LBT0449

RGB BULLET
RGB Bullet provides a simple way to add single strands 
of side glow fiber accents throughout the vehicle; any-
where 12V power is present with a simple 2-wirehook-
up. Multiple sizes available in slow or fast fade options. 
See website for various sizes and options.  
PART#: ELP03557M [7MM Slow Fade]
PART#: ELP0360 [7MM Fast Fade]

Custom Mirrored CEILING PANELS
Made to your size and fiber point specifications. All mirrored 
ceiling panels consist of 1/8" mirrored Plexiglass glued to 1/4" 
plywood that is 1" wider on all sides. To protect the mirror 
during shipping, a wood frame is attached to the wood border. 
This frame can be removed or used installation. Max size 4 ft. 
x 8 ft. Larger panels can be spliced together. Each panel comes 
with a 10 ft tail of fiber optic cable.

Note: Replacement parts for older style  
halogen light boxes available online.

ALL MIRROR PANELS 
ARE CUSTOM  

MADE TO YOUR 
SPECIFICATIONS.  

 
CALL OUR

FRIENDLY STAFF
AT (800) 362-6224

FOR A QUOTE!

https://infparts.com/product/2-port-led-fiber-optic-cable-light-illuninator/
https://infparts.com/product/led-fiber-optic-lightbox-single-end-point/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=rgb+bullet&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/custom-mirrored-starlight-ceiling-panel/
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End Point FIBER OPTIC CABLE
(Sold by the Roll)
End point fiber is perfect to create a twinkling
starlight reflect with its lighted tips, such as used in 
a mirrored ceiling. Must be used with a light driver 
source. Comes in various diameters and roll sizes. 
Fiber Diameter Roll Length
PART#: FIB020 [.020 mm] [19,686 ft]
PART#: FIB030 [.030 mm] [8,858 ft]
PART#: FIB060 [.060 mm] [2,296 ft]
PART#: FIB080 [.080 mm] [1,148 ft]

Lighting MOUNT TRACK
[6mm Aluminum 9 ft Track]
PART#: FIB0120
[7mm Aluminum 9 ft Track]
PART#: FIB0122
[7-9mm Plastic Track]
PART#: FIB0124

Side-Glow FIBER OPTIC CABLE
Sizes 5.5 mm through 9 mm diameter with 
optional tack strip and super fiber option. 
Visit our website to see all of our side glow 
fiber options. Sold by the foot. 

1" PLASTIC  
INSTALLATION CLIP

PART#: ELP0189

END CAP
PART#: ELP0213

IN-LINE CONNECTOR
PART#: ELP0210

FLUSH MOUNT 
CONNECTOR

PART#: ELP0212

LED ROPE LIGHT
Waterproof, versatile, flexible rope lighting
emits a bright light, specially designed to
produce a distinct starlight effect. Inexpensive
and durable, our rope lighting can be
used for direct and indirect illumination.
Ideal for use in high traffic areas. Sections
can be repaired if damaged. Easily cut and
installed with our 2-wire prong flush mount 
connector [Size: 10mm, with 1" LED spacing]
PART#: ELP0220 [White]
PART#: ELP0223 [Warm White]
PART#: ELP0221 [Blue]
PART#: ELP0231 [Blue 2" LED Spacing]
PART#: ELP0222 [Red]

See all of our  
products on  

www.infparts.com!

https://infparts.com/store/lighting/fiber-optic-lighting-2/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=rope+light+parts&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp0213+elp0212+elp0189&orderby=relevance
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The Horizon system sets the precedent for 
the future of electrical control systems in the 
ground transportation industry. Easy to access 
and use, these new and improved 7" display 
screens provide quick access to control the 
vehicle environment with a simple touch of a 
button. Allowing both drivers and passengers 
to easily control multiple lighting applications, 
climate control, entertainment, partition, and 
intercom access. 

THE LATEST FEATURES IN ELECTRICAL 
CONTROL SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY
High-resolution touch screens utilize capacitive touch 
technology for improved performance and ease of use. The 
new screens offer higher-brightness and a wider viewing 
angle than previous systems. High-end graphics on these 
large screens provide a modern and stylish appearance that 
compliments any vehicle interior. Accessible, versatile and 
easily custom-programmed to personalize your menu. 

Display personalized greetings and background images 
specific to the occasion. Your client’s name, along with their 
chauffeur’s name, will be displayed on the passenger panel 
to add that personalized touch. Choose from a variety of 
backgrounds or upload your own custom company logo  
or pictures. Record a default setting of each screen to have 
your settings return to your preferences with one touch  
of a button.

All AV functions on stereos and TVs with IR can be con-
trolled through the screens. An infrared receiver (IR) has 
been added to the 7"display, allowing it to work as a univer-
sal remote that controls any stereo or TV that comes with 
IR remote.

Our Latest Electronic Control System - “HORIZON”

The Horizon is your source for having a reliable and easy-to-operate electrical system for 
customers to enjoy the utmost personal experience. Add convenience and value to your 
older car by bringing it into the 21st century or request your builder to include the Horizon 
in your new car.

Watch the system in action.  
Check out our Horizon video 
on our website!

https://infparts.com/store/electronics/horizon/
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Complete Horizon System includes Input 
Output Module (IOM), two 7" displays, 
two display wiring harnesses, two micro-
phones, two intercom speakers, power So-
lenoid and an installer/operator manual. 
PART#: HORI0010

UPGRADE YOUR SMART TOUCH V2.0 TO HORIZON!
Upgrade Kit includes: Two 7" Horizon 
touch control screens, harnesses and USB 
with software and upgrade instructions.  
PART#: HORI0015

Grounding BUSS
For easy installation of Horizon or Smart Touch Systems, 
This grounding block makes it simple to locate all grounds 
to a common location. Sold separately. PART#: SMT7001

Electrical System  
POWER SOLENOID

200 amp heavy-duty power sole-
noid with voltage spike suppression. 

Compatible with Horizon  
and Smart Touch V2.0 systems.  

PART#: SMT004581

Note: Horizon is currently available to all vehicle builders and comes with an unlimited mile 
12-month warranty on parts and labor, and is supported through Infinite’s friendly technical 

support team. Warranty is only valid when the system is used with the provided Solenoid.

Quick access  
to basic controls

Control vehicle climate, 
now automatic  

temperature control

Privacy barrier 
control

Driver & passenger  
communication

Driver  
controlled

screen  
personalization

Full audio/ 
video controls

Control multiple lighting channel -
now with increased current capacity 

on lighting channels

https://infparts.com/store/electronics/horizon/horizon-parts/
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Now including automatic temperature 
control, universal remote control, exter-
nal switch capability, updated graphics, 
improved performance and more! Allows 
clients and drivers to efficiently control 
climate, entertainment, privacy, lighting, 
intercom and more! 
 
Features:
•	 Full audio/video controls
• 	 Branding and custom client screens
• 	 Automatic temperature control
• 	 Easy touch control of complete  
	 environment

COMPLETE SMART TOUCH V2.0 SYSTEM 
Includes Input Output Module (IOM), one 4.3" driver display, one 7" passenger 
display, display wiring harnesses, two microphones, two intercom speakers, 
power Solenoid and an installer/operator manual. PART#: SMT007020
Complete System available with dual passenger screens: PART# SMT007775

Optional WI-FI MODULE
The optional Smart Touch wi-fi Module 
works with any Smart Phone, Tablet or PC 
that has wi-fi and browser capability. Note: 
the module itself does not provide wi-fi, 
but connects your wi-fi device to the Smart 
Touch V2.0 System. PART#: SMT005550

Smart Touch Version 2.0 Electrical Control System: 
REDEFINING THE WAY YOU RIDE

REPLACEMENT SCREENS, IOM, PLUGGABLES,  
LIGHT DRIVER, HARNESSES AND MORE AVAILABLE. 
REPLACEMENT PART DETAILS AVAILABLE ONLINE. 

 
FOR REPLACEMENT OR REPAIR  

ASSISTANCE, CONTACT OUR FRIENDLY  
SUPPORT STAFF AT (800) 362-6224

https://infparts.com/store/electronics/smart-touch/
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Hidden INTERCOM ASSEMBLY
• 	 Allows discreet, hands-free  
	 monitoring in one direction
• 	 Switch A is a three position switch 		
	 that allows you to monitor 			 
	 hands-free in the "on position" 		
	 and talk in the momentary 			
	 position
• 	 Switch B is a push-to-talk switch
• 	 Module Size: 5" L x 2-1/2" W x 1-1/8" H 		
PART#: ELP7030
Extended microphone:  
PART#: ELP7026

Hands-Free INTERCOM ASSEMBLY
• 	 One-touch control from front or rear
	 positions activates both stations for 		
	 true hands-free operation
• 	 Hands-free stations may be located up
	 to 25 feet apart
• 	 Includes amplifier module, speakers,
	 remote mount microphones, separate
	 dual-volume controls, switch assemblies
	 and complete installation instructions
• 	 Module Size: 4-1/2" W x 5-1/2" L x 1-1/2" H
PART#: M-INT-SY256

• 	 Auto-paging when receiver is lifted
• 	 Slim-lined self-contained handset is
	 attractive enough to mount in any 		
	 visible location
• 	 May be mounted horizontally  
	 or vertically
• 	 Mounting brackets included

Phonecom INTERCOM
• 	 12VDC, 4-Wire hookup
• 	 Size: 8-1/2" L x 3-3/4" W x 3-1/4" T
• 	 Color: Black
PART#: ELP2056

Aiphone INTERCOM SET
• 	 AA Battery powered
• 	 Size: 8-1/4" L x 3-1/8" W x 2-1/4" T
• 	 Color: Gray
PART#: ELP2057G

Two-Station INTERCOM

Public Address INTERCOM 
ASSEMBLY
• 	 Designed for tour guide vehicles
• 	 Allows the driver to communicate 
	 hands-free to passengers in the rear  
	 of the vehicle
• 	 Includes amplifier module, one electret
	 condenser microphone assembly,
	 two speakers for placement at desired
	 points in rear cabin, volume control, 		
	 and complete installation instructions.
PART#: M-INT-SY256P
Also available in a Perimeter Monitor option 	
PART# M-INTSY256M

A GREAT OPTION FOR STATES 
THAT HAVE OUTLAWED 
PHONE USE IN VEHICLES!

https://infparts.com/store/electronics/intercoms/
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Accidents happen—We have your replacement parts!

REPLACEMENT MOLDINGS, GLASS, PANELS, DOOR  
PARTS AND MORE FOR MOST LIMOUSINE MODELS.

Since 1987, Infinite Innovations has been a leading supplier of auto parts and 
accessories for the limousine, funeral car, and specialty vehicle industry.  
Unlike our competitors, we are the only central stocking warehouse for coach 
built vehicle parts authorized by both GM and Ford. This means  
Infinite is set up with special direct purchasing, ensuring that our  
customers receive the parts they need at competitive prices.

BUY YOUR REPLACEMENT  
PARTS DIRECT!
VISIT US ONLINE OR CALL US AT  
(800) 362-6224 TO SOURCE YOUR 
REPLACEMENT STRETCH PARTS.

FOR 35 YEARS, WE HAVE  
SUPPLIED THE COACH BUILDERS 

WITH THE PARTS TO BUILD  
THE VEHICLES. THE BUILDERS  

TRUST US—YOU SHOULD, TOO!

BODY PARTS

https://infparts.com/store/limousines-luxury-sedans-suvs/
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Replacement Molding Reference

FENDER TRIMCENTER DOOR SKIN

PILLAR POST TRIM

BODY CLAD

REVEAL

BELT

REPLACEMENT GLASS

THESE PARTS AND MORE AVAILABLE FOR DIFFERENT  
MODELS OF LIMOUSINES, INCLUDING LINCOLN TOWN CAR, 
MKT AND CADILLAC DEVILLE, DTS AND XTS.

IF WE PUT THE INFINITE 
NAME ON IT, YOU CAN BET 
IT IS THE BEST QUALITY  
YOU WILL FIND.

BODY PARTS BODY PARTS

https://infparts.com/store/limousines-luxury-sedans-suvs/
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Made of lightweight, strong, aluminum-welded construction. Powered by an 
exact reproduction of the Ford regulator for lifting heavy flat-screen monitors. 
Custom sizes are available.

PARTITIONS With 
Gear Drive Regulator
All aluminum welded frame 
construction features high 
strength aluminum for weight 
savings. We manufacture this 
style in multiple width sizes with 
the option of using a single solid 
or glass division, or upgrade to 
our dual divider with both solid 
and glass in the same parti-
tion. With our heavy duty gear 
drive regulator and high output 
motor, you have the ability to lift 
components attached to your 
divider such as a flat screen TV. 
This regulator has a lift capacity 
recommended not to exceed 45 
additional lbs. when adding  
components to your solid.

Dual Partition ASSEMBLIES
Size: 36" L x 34" H x 4" W PART#: INP7040 
Size: 39" L x 34" H x 4" W PART#: INP7050

 
Single Partition ASSEMBLIES
Size: 32" L x 34" H x 2-1/8" W Solid PART#: INP7003 
Size: 36" L x 34" H x 2-1/8" W Solid PART#: INP7022 
Size: 39" L x 34" H x 2-1/8" W Solid PART#: INP7004 
Size: 41-3/4" L x 34" H x 2-1/8" W Solid PART#: INP7021 
Size: 46" L x 34" H x 2-1/8" W Solid PART#: INP7019S 
Size: 32" L x 34" H x 2-1/8" W Glass PART#: INP7003G 
Size: 39" L x 34" H x 2-1/8" W Glass PART#: INP7002 
Size: 41-3/4" L x 34" H x 2-1/8" W Glass PART#: INP7025 
Size: 46" L x 34" H x 2-1/8" W Glass PART#: INP7016

WE CARRY  
A LARGE  

SELECTION OF 
PARTITIONS! 
LOOK US UP 

ONLINE OR CALL 
(800) 362-6224!

Infinite is the Leading Manufacturer  
of Partitions for Numerous Industries 
OFFERING PARTITIONS IN SINGLE GLASS,  

SINGLE SOLID AND DUAL CONFIGURATIONS

Note: When placing your 
order, specify width and 

choice of glass or  
solid divider.

IF YOU DO NOT SEE 
THE PARTITION 
SIZE YOU ARE 
LOOKING FOR,  

WE CAN MAKE ANY 
CUSTOM SIZE YOU 
NEED! CONTACT US 

FOR DETAILS!

PARTITIONS

https://infparts.com/store/partitions/partitions-dividers/


63BUY YOUR PARTS DIRECT! CALL (800) 362-6224 OR VISIT WWW.INFPARTS.COM

Gear Driven REGULATOR
The high torque regulator motor is 
an ideal design for partitions and flat 
screen TV lifts. Max Lift Weight: 45 lbs. 
Arm Length: 12 Ft. PART#: INP008
Note: Assist spring to increase lifting 
capacity.

Gear Drive MOTOR 
PART#: INP014

Partition GLASS
Size: 43.35" L x 18.13" H PART#: GLSIAL2000
Size: 29-1/2" L x 16-1/16" H PART#: GLSIAL2005
Size: 33-1/2" L x 16-1/2" H PART#: GLSIAL2010
Size: 35-3/8" L x 18" H PART#: GLSIAL2020
Size: 36-5/8" L x 18" H PART#: GLSIAL2025
Size: 39-3/8" L x 18-3/4" H PART#: GLSIAL2040
Size: 39-3/8" L x 16-1/2" H PART#: GLSIAL2041

Regulator TRACK
Size: 10" L  
PART#: INP011
Size: 28-1/2" L 
PART#: INP012
Size: 20" L  
PART#: INP015
Size: 40" L  
PART#: INP016

1/2"

1-1/2"

Felt Glass RUN
Size: 96" L
PART#: INP019

Cable Drive Motor
PART# INP013KIT

Vertical UPRIGHTS 
[Dual Section]
Size: 30-3/4" L PART#: INP017A
Size: 40" L PART#: INP017L
Size: 32-1/2" L PART#: INP017B

[Single Section]
Size: 32-1/2" L PART#: INP018
Size: 34-3/8" L PART#: INP021
Note: More track size options  
available, call for more info!

1/2"

1/
2"

2-1/4"

1-1/2"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

See all of  
our products on 

www.infparts.com!

PARTITIONS

https://infparts.com/store/partitions/partition-parts/


Infinite would like to say a special thank you to the following  
Limousine, Coach, Van, and Bus manufacturers that have supported 
Infinite for the past 30 plus years. Without their continued patronage 

and faith in our ability to supply them quality parts, we would not be the 
supplier we are to this industry. 

Bespoke Coachworks 
Collins Bus Corporation

DE Bello Van
Eagle Coach

Elite Van Conversions LLC
Executive Coach Builders

Explorer Van Company
First Class Customs Inc.

Forest River
Fransisco & Monroe Funeral Car Sales, LLC

Grech Motors
K2 Products LLC

Kede Group
Kellerman Coachworks Inc.
La Grande Elite Limousine
Lakeview Custom Coach

LCW Automotive Corp
Lehmann Peterson
LGE Coach Works

Limo Guy MFG
MK Coach

Murgel Limousine Mfg
Quality Coach Works

Royale Limousine
RWI Limo Repair

Springfield Coach
SPV Coach Company

S&S/Superior Coach Company, Inc.
Tiffany Coachbuilders

Top Limo
Turtle Top Vans

Bud Thomas
President, Infinite Innovations

BODY PARTS



https://infparts.com/where-limo-parts-come-from/


SUPPLYING QUALITY PARTS  
TO THE FUNERAL INDUSTRY SINCE 1987

(800) 362-6224 • www.infparts.com 
3745 Evergreen Road, Strafford MO 65757 / Fax: (417) 863-0320

/InfiniteSpecialtyParts /infinite_innovations /infiniteparts

https://infparts.com/
https://www.facebook.com/InfiniteSpecialtyParts
https://twitter.com/InfiniteParts
https://www.instagram.com/infinite_innovations/
https://infparts.com/


2 INFINITE HEARSE PARTS & ACCESSORIES

CONVERSION KITS

KIT CONTAINS: 
•	Two (2) 8-hole hex plates
•	One (1) Stationary bier pin
•	One (1) Adjustable bier pin
•	One (1) storage socket

KIT CONTAINS: 
•	Eight (8) Flat Roller Assemblies
•	Two (2) 90-Degree Right-Angle  
	 Roller Assemblies

Hex Style Bier Pin  
& Plate Conversion Kit 
FC6010 
Our bier pin and plate kit allow you 
to convert your hearse set-up to our 
high-quality 5/8” hex-style bier pins  
& holders. Our hex-style bier pin  
assemblies insert into hex-style bier  
pin plates, gently holding a casket in 
place with a soft rubber pad that will 
not damage or scratch the casket while 
in motion. Our pins and plates are 
heavy-duty chrome-plated to avoid  
chipping and offering an attractive 
chrome finish. 

Casket Roller Conversion Kit 
FC6000 
All of our rollers are made with heavy-duty 
chrome plating to withstand heavy usage. 
The rubber roller inserts are made to last 
and not peel. The material used is a mix-
ture of different rubbers tested to ensure 
that rollers hold up and do not separate. 
Kit contains a complete set of rollers to 
help the casket to roll effortlessly in and 
out of the vehicle. Two 90-degree right- 
angled rollers go at the opening of the 
hearse deck, followed by the flat rollers  
to the front of the cab.

See all of our products  
on www.infparts.com!

https://infparts.com/product/hex-bier-conversion-kit/
https://infparts.com/product/casket-roller-conversion-kit/
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HEARSE ROLLERS

O ur roller frame assemblies for hearse rear decks allow caskets to roll 
effortlessly in and out of the vehicle.

All of our casket rollers are made with heavy-duty chrome plating to withstand 
heavy usage. The rubber roller inserts are made to last and not peel. The material 
used is a mixture of different rubbers tested to ensure that casket rollers hold up 
and do not separate.

Single Casket Roller Frame 
Assembly FC1000 
•	11-1/4” L (corner to corner) 
•	11-3/4” at longest point  
	 x 3-3/4” W
•	 Installs with 4 screws
	 * Screws sold separately
	 FC1002

Replacement Casket Roller and Bushings FC1070 
•	Replacement rubber roller and bushings for both single  
	 and 90 degree style casket roller assemblies.
•	Our rubber roller inserts are made to last and not peel
•	The material used is a mixture of different  
	 rubbers tested to ensure that casket rollers  
	 hold up and do not separate.
•	9.75” length

90 Degree Right Angle Casket 
Roller Frame Assembly FC1010 
•	Angled at 90 degrees to be used at 	
	 the opening of rear deck
•	11-1/2” L x 2-1/2” W  
	 x 1-9/16” T
•	 Installs with 4 screws
* Screws sold separately
	 FC1002

COMPETITOR BRAND INFINITE BRAND

MADE TO LAST  
AND NOT PEEL!

https://infparts.com/product/casket-roller-frame-assembly/
https://infparts.com/product/replacement-casket-roller/
https://infparts.com/product/90-degree-right-angle-casket-roller-frame-assembly/
https://infparts.com/product/hardware-casket-roller-frame-assembly/
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HEX STYLE BIER PINS

O ur hex style bier pin assemblies insert into hex style bier pin plates,  
gently holding a casket in place with a soft rubber pad that will not  

damage or scratch the casket while in motion.

Stationary Style “Casket Stop” Bier Pin Assembly FC1045 
Our hex style bier pin assemblies insert into hex style bier pin plates, gently 
holding a casket in place with a soft rubber pad that will not damage or scratch 
the casket while in motion. Part features heavy-duty chrome plating stands up to 
heavy usage without chipping.

•	Pad Size: 5-3/4” L x 3” W
•	Fits: 1/2” diameter hex insert

 FC1045

FC1040

Quick Release Adjustable Style  
Bier Pin Hex Assembly FC1040 
•	New easy grip ergonomic handle
	 allows you to adjust the pad  
	 as needed
•	Bier pin has double threaded 
	 technology which means for every
	 turn of the knob, you are moving 	 	
	 twice the distance to help speed  
	 up the loosening and tightening  
	 of the bier pin
•	Easy push button adjusts end plate  
	 quickly against the casket
•	Pin fits firmly into plate with added 
	 Nylon washer for a more secure fit 		
	 with no rattle
•	Pad Size: 5-3/4” L x 3” W
•	Fits: 1/2” diameter hex insert

https://infparts.com/product/stationary-bier-pin-hex-style/
https://infparts.com/product/hex-style-adjustable-bier-pin-assembly/
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HEX BIER PIN PLATES

T  hese heavy duty chrome plates will give you the peace of mind of making 
sure that your cargo is secure and safe when used with a bier pin assem-

bly to hold casket stationary. 

8-Hole Hex Bier Pin Plate 
FC1020
•	Attractive chrome finish
•	Eight (8) 5/8” hex shaped holes 
	 for adjustable lengths

•	17” L x 2” W
•	1-3/8” space between holes
•	 Installs with 4 screws
	 * screws not included

4-Hole Hex Bier Pin Plate  
FC1025
•	Attractive chrome finish
•	Four (4) 5/8” hex shaped holes 	
	 for adjustable lengths
•	9-1/4” L x 2” W x 1” T
•	1-3/8” space between holes
•	 Installs with 2 screws
	 * screws not included

Single Bier Pin Storage Socket FC1050
•	Stores 1 hex style bier pin while not in use
•	 Installs on side of rear deck for ease of access
•	Attractive chrome finish
•	1/2” dia. hexagon socket

Bier Pin Hex Stop for Pull Out Tables 
FC1055
•	Secures rear deck pull out table when not in use
•	 Installs into hex style hole in sill plate area
•	Attractive chrome finish
•	2-1/2” L x 1” dia. pin with 1”L x 1/2”  
	 dia. hexagon

Casket Skid Plate FC1030 
•	Designed to help move your cargo  
	 forward without hangups and snags. 
•	The ends of the slides have rounded 	
	 radius corners to make it easy for the 	
	 movement of entering and exiting 	 	
	 your cargo.
•	 Installs by snapping into place
•	Attractive chrome finish  
•	11” L x 1-11/16” W x 3/4” T

https://infparts.com/product/8-hole-hex-bier-pin-plate/
https://infparts.com/product/fc1025-4-hole-hex-bier-pin-plate/
https://infparts.com/product/casket-skid-plate/
https://infparts.com/product/hex-style-bier-pin-single-socket-storage/
https://infparts.com/product/bier-pin-hex-stop-for-pull-out-table/
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 FC5000

 FC5010

Quick Release Adjustable  
Style Bier Pin ½” Round 
FC5000
Are you tired of cranking and 
turning old bier pins to lock the 
casket into place, then have to 
crank it some more to release 
the casket? The quick release 
bier pin is designed to allow you 
to quickly tighten or release your 
bier pin. Just push the button 
on top to release, slide to your 
needs and a quick turn to tight-
en. Includes a rubber grip on 
handle for easy turning.
•	Pad Size: 5-3/4” L x 3” W
•	Fits: 1/2” diameter round hole

Stationary Bier  
Pin ½” Round
FC5010
•	Pad Size: 5-3/4” L x 3” W
•	Fits: 1/2” diameter 
	 round hole

O ur round-style bier pin assemblies insert into round hole with bier 
pin plates, gently holding a casket in place with a soft rubber pad that 

will not damage or scratch the casket while in motion.

ROUND STYLE BIER PINS

https://infparts.com/product/round-style-adjustable-bier-pin-assembly/
https://infparts.com/product/round-style-stationary-bier-pin-assembly/
https://infparts.com/product/round-style-stationary-bier-pin-assembly/
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ROUND STYLE BIER PIN PLATES

10-Hole Bier Pin Plate FC5025
•	Chrome plated
•	Fits: 1/2” round bier pins
•	18” L x 2 3/8” W x 5/8” H
•	Ten (10) round holes

1-Hole Bier Pin Plate FC5015
•	Chrome plated for front	 	
	 stationary bier pin storage
•	Fits: 1/2” round bier pin
•	One (1) round hole

See all of our products  
on www.infparts.com!

Designer Plates & Roller

10-Hole Bier Pin Plate A1141445
•	 Fits round bier pins

Casket Slide  A114144

Designer Roller  A1141443

Designer parts fit
Eureka hearses.

https://infparts.com/product/10-hole-1-2-round-bier-pin-plate/
https://infparts.com/product/1-hole-1-2-round-bier-pin-plate/
https://infparts.com/product/10-hole-designer/
https://infparts.com/product/casket-skid-plate-designer/
https://infparts.com/product/casket-roller-frame-assembly-designer/
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INTERIOR

I nfinite has the ability to create customized cur-
tains based on your supplied pattern. We use a 

high grade automotive cloth that is flame retardant 
and meets FMVSS requirements in a variety of colors.

Hearse Custom Drapes

UPGRADE YOUR 
DRAPES WITH A  
CUSTOM MADE  
SET BY INFINITE!

Replacement Carpet Overlay Mat 
Made to Custom Size CMO1000 

OEM-grade black carpet is glued to a wa-
ter-proof, heavy-duty nibbed backing with a 
durable nylon-bound sewn border. Up to 36” 

width, length to specification. Available in 
square or rounded corners. Custom shapes 

are available with supplied template.

Ebony Trentwood  
CHA1540

Medium Neutral 
CHA1545

Factory GM  
Replacement Carpet
Raw factory material, sold 
by the linear yard 36” x 72”. 
Exclusively used for hearse and 
limousine industry on Cadillac 
DTS conversions.

https://infparts.com/product/hearse-replacement-curtains/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=overlay+mat&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=factory+carpet+material&orderby=relevance
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DECK ACCESSORIES & COT RESTRAINTS

Emergency 
Unlock Button  
A13415980 
Emergency unlock button 
harness assembly installs 
under back bumper.
•	 Momentary Push  
	 Button Switch
•	 2-wire connection
•	 15/32” mounting hole
•	 Mounting hardware  
	 included
•	 2-amp rating

Cot Restraints
74” Length (Black) IAL0021
90” Length (Black) IAL0018
• 	2 piece cot restraint 
•	2” nylon webbing
•	Quick release push button buckle
•	Automotive type metal buckles

Note: Infinite carries a 
variety of different fitting 
heavy duty Sill Plate/
Scuff Pads for Hearse 
casket entry area.  

 
 
 

Call us at  
(800) 362-6224  

for more info  
and product  
availability!

Sill Plates & Scuff Pads

Call us today at (800) 362-6224 to order your  
coach-built vehicle replacement parts! 

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=ial0021+ial0018&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/emergency-unlock-button/
https://infparts.com/product/sill-plates-scuff-pads/
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BUMPER PROTECTORS

H eavy-duty bumper protector is designed to accommodate S&S and  
Superior DTS hearses with roller cut outs specific to these hearse  

models. This heavy-duty bib will protect your bumper from scratches and  
dings from the continuous loading and unloading of caskets.

The protector easily installs under casket rollers to secure in place. Conveniently 
folds up into the back when not in use, then simply flip out the protector over the 
bumper when ready to use.

Our commercial grade bib protectors are designed for heavy traffic entryways. 
It is a high-density polypropylene cut pile yarn, permanently fused to a heavy 
black vinyl base. The construction of our bumper protector makes them reus-
able time after time.

FC3003 (Black)
FC3001 (Blue)

S & S and Superior Bumper Protector

All Bumper Protectors feature:
•	Color: Black or Blue
•	Material: Commercial grade-cut pile carpet
•	Specific fit for 2006-2011 S&S and Superior  
	 Cadillac DTS hearses
•	Size: 42” L x 21” T

Nylon binding and  
commercial-grade carpetBacking

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=fc3003+fc3001&orderby=relevance
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BUMPER PROTECTORS

H eavy-duty bumper protector is universal and can be customized by 
the end user by cutting holes specific to their hearse roller layout. This 

heavy-duty bib will protect your bumper from scratches and dings from the 
continuous loading and unloading of caskets.

See all of our products  
on www.infparts.com!

•	Color: Black or Blue
•	Material: Commercial grade 	 	
	 cut pile carpet
•	Universal fit: Customized by 	 	
	 end user to fit any model hearse
•	 Installs under casket rollers
•	Size: 41 3/4” L x 22 7/8” T

With our universal bumper protector, you can cut out mounting holes to custom fit to 
any hearse. Measure your roller layout and cut accordingly. First, remove the rollers 
and measure the cut outs. Second, cut matching holes into the bumper protector. 
Third, reinstall the rollers on top of the bumper protector securing it in place as 
shown in the image above. Conveniently folds up into the back when not in use,  
then simply flip out the protector over the bumper when ready to use.

FC3002 (Black)
FC3000 (Blue)

Universal Bumper Protector 

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=fc3002+fc3000&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/
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HEADREST TISSUE HOLDER

Simple to refill, just insert finger into  
tissue opening and pull front open.

HEADREST TISSUE HOLDER 

W ith a sleek design, it is both a durable and tasteful choice for any ve-
hicle interior. It holds our smaller more convenient sized tissue packs 
to avoid large bulky boxes that easily get in the way.

This tissue holder snugly secures to the 
back headrest with a one-step, easy 
to install elastic band and clasp. This 
tissue holder is the solution to offering 
easy access of tissues to your passen-
gers in a convenient and organized 
manner, while also advertising your 
business cards.
 
•	 Universal fit for most vehicle  
	 headrests
•	 Installs with elastic band and clasp
•	 Easy to clean
•	 Offers 2 slots for business cards
•	 Easy to refill, pop open front
•	 Size: 9.76" L x 4.56" W x 1.49" D
 
Headrest Tissue Holder  
CHA1700KIT
Refill Tissue Packs  
CHA1702

https://infparts.com/product/headrest-tissue-holder/
https://infparts.com/product/headrest-tissue-holder-refills/
https://youtu.be/SpWOb4TCRCc
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SNEEZE GUARD VEHICLE SAFETY PARTITION

Made of clear polycarbonate, the 
Sneeze Guard is practically inde-
structible, creating added safety 
for the driver. Unlike acrylic, it 
has 250 times the impact resis-
tance of glass and will not break 
or shatter.  
 
Simple to install in just a few 
minutes by attaching the shield 
with two buckling heavy-duty 
secure straps to the vehicle's 
front headrests.

Visit www.infparts.com 
to watch how simple  

installation is!

Our Sneeze Guards are vehicle 
specific to ensure a secure fit, 
leaving no large gaps like the 

generic universal-style shields. 
A high-quality product that stands 

apart from the one-size-fits-all 
flimsy style shields.

Sneeze Guard  Safety Shield

The only vehicle- 
specific high-quality 
shield that features  
our optional tissue 

holder and business  
card holder.

[

https://youtu.be/SpWOb4TCRCc
https://infparts.com/product/sneeze-guard-vehicle-safety-partition-2/
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ACCESSORIES

Our 60” canopy, chauffeur-style  
umbrella is large enough to completely 

cover and protect your clients from the wind 
and rain.

This umbrella is ready for harsh winds and 
storms with a durable reinforced canopy, eight 
sturdy fiberglass ribs and heavy-duty nylon 
panels. Comes in a stylish black color for any 
occasion. The fiberglass frame provides more 
sturdiness and will not bend or break in high 
winds like the cheap metal compact versions. 

Features:
•	60” diameter
•	High end, heavy duty quality to 	 	
	 withstand weather conditions
•	Accommodates 2 or more people
•	Auto open
•	Easy retraction
•	Straight style with fiberglass shaft 		
	 and ribs
•	Ribbed wooden handle
•	Black nylon panels
•	Storage sleeve with shoulder  
	 carrying strap
•	39-1/2” length when stored

Umbrellas

Customized Umbrella 
CHA0200-CUSTOM

Logo Customization  
Available!  

CALL FOR DETAILS!

Umbrella CHA0200

https://infparts.com/product/professional-chauffeur-umbrella/
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ACCESSORIES

Eureka Emblem A1141455

Decorative EMBLEMS

Landau Bar Button 
FC2003 
Attractive chrome plated button 
for securing landau bars to vehicle. 
Screws into end of bar, 2 buttons 
per bar. (Sold Individually)

Landau Bar  
Screw Cover 
A11416538 Chrome 
button covers landau 
bar screws. Installs 
with double-sided tape. 
1-1/2” diameter.  
(Sold Individually)

Landau Bar Set FC2004 
Decorative landau bar scrolls for hearse exterior.  
Right and left side specific.
•  57” length Chrome plated
•  Vehicle universal

Landau Bars

Secures to Vehicle  
with Landau Button

S & S Emblem 
A774129

 Superior Emblem 
A774128

Fleur-de-Lis 
Emblem 
A11412703

Wreath Emblem 
2-1/2” Factory Style 25544211 

3-3/4” Aftermarket Style A850770 

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=landau&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=emblem&orderby=relevance
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FLAGSTAFFS

Sleek & professional look! Easy to remove and install!
New 12” Stainless Steel FLAGSTAFF

We saw a need to offer a higher  
standard of flagstaff assembly  

to the industry—and we delivered!

No more clips to pop off! Does not wobble 
while installed. Thumbscrew positioned to 
keep flags secure and avoids bunching.

Includes:
•	12” Polished stainless steel 1/2” pole
•	Thumb screw for securing flag to pole
•	Studs to fit  3/8” to 1/4” mounting holes
•	Mounting nut
FC1100

Thumbscrew for 
securing the eyelet 

to pole

Staff easily  
unscrews when  

not in use

1/4” mounting  
stud

3/8” adapter 
mounting 
stud bolt

Mounting 
nut

https://infparts.com/product/12-infinite-style-premium-flagstaff/
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REMOVABLE BRACKET FLAGSTAFF KITS

AVAILABLE 
NOW FOR  

CURRENT MODELS 

2017-Current XT5  
& XT6 

Driver CHA4051
Passenger CHA4050

2017-Current Escalade
Suburban & Yukon
Driver CHA4061

Passenger CHA4060

The future of vehicle flagstaff kits has  
been reinvented with more convenience—  
INTRODUCING THE NEW REMOVABLE MOUNT KIT!

This easy-to-remove flagstaff bracket 
prevents any worries about annoying 

and unattractive brackets sticking out and 
snagging anything when your flagstaff is not 
in use.

The mounting kit includes a base plate that is 
mounted to the fender with two (2) screws and 
a flagstaff bracket that installs onto the base 
plate pegs and is secured with two (2) retain-
ing clips. Just simply remove the clips to easily 
remove your bracket!

Secure the mounting 
base to the inner fender 

Place mounting bracket  
over the base

Secure bracket with  
retaining pins

Place flagstaff into 
mounting hole and  
screw to secure

Install flag and  
close hood

1

2

3

4

5

FIVE EASY STEPS TO INSTALLING YOUR REMOVABLE MOUNT KIT!

1

3

5

2

4

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=quick+release+flag&orderby=relevance
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FLAGSTAFFS

Economical 
Style  

Funeral  
Banners 

Available in a variety 
of colors for staffs with 

securing clip

New High Quality Flags by Infinite Innovations!

H eavy-duty and high-quality, our new double-sided material flags are  
the  most durable and attractive automotive flags on the market.

Features: 
•	Size 13-1/2” x 8-1/2”
•	Double-sided
•	Heavy-duty binding

•	Double stitched  
	 for durability
•	Flag securing eyelet

N O  M O R E  F L A G S 
T H AT  F R AY !

US Flag
CHA2000

Funeral Banner 
Purple & White
CHA2001

Funeral Banner 
Orange & Black-
CHA2002 SEE WEBSITE  

FOR MORE OPTIONS

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=cha2000+cha2001+cha2002&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=economical+flag&orderby=relevance
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The mounting bracket installs with 1 or 2 bolts and most vehicles can use 
stock bolt locations. The new heavy-duty flagstaff makes flag removal and 

mounting simple. Kits come with a 12” staff, mounting bracket, hole adapter and 
nut for quick and easy installation. (Flags sold separately)

We are the Service Parts  
Provider for S&S  

and Superior Coaches!  

2010-2018 Mercedes Sprinter Van  
Right/Passenger CHA4030R 
Left/Driver CHA4030L

2011-Current Lincoln MKT  
Right/Passenger CHA4002
Left/Driver CHA4003

2003-2011 Lincoln Town Car  
Right/Passenger CHA4016R
Left/Driver CHA4016L

2005-2010 Chrysler 300  
Driver & Passenger CHA4018

2007-2014 Cadillac Escalade  
& Chevy Suburban
Right/Passenger CHA4020R
Left/Driver CHA4020L

2007-2019 Lincoln Navigator  
& Ford Expedition
Right/Passenger CHA4019R
Left/Driver CHA4030L

2013-Current Cadillac XTS  
Right/Passenger CHA4000 
Left/Driver CHA4001

2006-2011 Cadillac DTS  
Driver & Passenger CHA4017

2000-2005 Cadillac DeVille  
Right/Passenger CHA4006  
Left/Driver CHA4007 

STANDARD MOUNT FLAGSTAFF KITS

https://infparts.com/store/funeral/flags/mounting-brackets/
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LIGHTING

Opera Lamp Housing A1141454
Replacement chrome opera lamp housing with two lens. 
Used on Eureka Coach vehicles. Installs by mounting 
with screws to vehicle. Bulbs and hardware not included. 
(Sold individually)

Opera Lamp Housing
Replacement chrome opera 
lamp housing with 3-sided 
lens. Used on S&S Coach 

vehicles. Installs by mounting 
with screws to vehicle. Bulbs 
and hardware not included.  
(Sold individually) A511403 

* Lens Only A511408

400 Series Model LED Coach Light 400
The model 400 series coach light features a high-quality 
single LED that illuminates an acrylic fiber rod that evenly  
distributes a crisp white light and set in an attractive 
chrome plated bezel. Size: 10-3/8” L x 15/16” W 
Lights sold individually

900 Series Model  
LED Coach Light  
Single Light 900  
Dual Light 902
Features an advanced 100%  
waterproof snap-in light engine 
that can easily be replaced or 
added. With optional dual light 
engines installed, it is the bright-
est opera light on the market 
featuring new surface mount LED 
technology. Additional light engine 
can be installed at any time to 
make this a dual light. With a 
more exposed light guide that 
can be seen at greater angles, 
encased in an attractive chrome 
plated bezel. Size: 12” L x 1” W

Strobe Lighting Available! 
CALL FOR DETAILS!

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=a511403&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/eureka-hearse-opera-lamp-housing-2-lens/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=strobe&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/model-400-led-coach-light/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=900+coach+light&orderby=relevance
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LIGHTING

Round LED Interior Light
Chrome Bezel ICL5002
Black Bezel ICL5001
This stylish light is available in a chrome 
or black bezel. This light will give your 
interior a neon-like glow with its four (4) 
white LED. Size: 3” Dia. x 1” D

White 3 LED Interior Light  
ELP2299 

Featuring a special lens that is  
designed to reflect and create more  
light, giving you optimal illumination.  

Size: 2-3/4” Dia. x 1/4” D 
 

Optional Chrome Bezel  
Bezel only, sold separately

ELP2297

White 6 LED Interior Light 
with Stainless Bezel ELP2005 
Round “Cool” white LED puck light 

featuring a special lens that is 
designed to reflect and create more 
light, giving you optimal illumination. 

Ideal for ceiling lighting.
Size: 2-3/4” Dia. x 5/16” D

Warm White 3 LED Interior  
Light with Stainless Bezel  
ELP2287
 Round warm white LED puck light 
featuring a special lens that is designed 
to reflect and create more light, giving 
you optimal illumination. Ideal for ceiling 
lighting. Size:  3” Dia.

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp2297&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/chrome-round-led-interior-light/
https://infparts.com/product/white-6-led-courtesy-light-stainless/
https://infparts.com/product/warm-white-3-led-courtesy-light-stainless/
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LIGHTING

White 4 LED Courtesy Light  
with Black Bezel ELP1956
Specifications:
• Surface mount courtesy light is 	 	
	 great for accent lighting. 
• Contains 4 white LEDs
• Size: 1-1/2” L x 13/16” W x 1/2” T

Strobe Lighting ELP2228
12V LED warning strobe lighting for 
vehicle processional. Mount in grill or 
other vehicle placement to safely get 
attention of other drivers.
Purple: ELP2228
White: ELP2227
Amber: ELP2226
Optional Toggle Switch Control: 
ELP2229

White LED  
Accent Light Strip  

White LED Ribbon light strips 
are flexible and extremely 
slim fitting while emitting a 

powerful white light.   
Ideal for accent lighting  

in a variety of areas.  
Size: 6” strip length  

ELP475LED

Call us today at (800) 362-6224  
FOR ALL OF YOUR LIGHTING NEEDS! 

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=strobe&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/white-4-led-courtesy-light/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=elp475&orderby=relevance
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Fender Trim
Chrome accessories can be a great way 
of providing a classy contrast to your  
vehicle. Fender kits sold in sets for a  
variety of popular industry vehicles. Visit  
www.infparts.com for more information.

STAINLESS KITS

2000-2011 Cadillac DTS/ 
DeVille 6-Door Limousine 41” 
Stretch On-the-Door Lower 
Rocker Stainless Kit  
(#10 pieces) WLK4100

2006-2011 Cadillac DTS/ 
DeVille 6-Door Limousine 47” 
Stretch On-the-Door Lower 
Rocker Stainless Kit (#10 pieces) 
WLK4600

2000-2005 Cadillac DTS/DeVille 
48” Hearse On-the-Door Lower 
Rocker Stainless Kit  (#8 pieces) 
WLK4800H

2000-2011 Cadillac DTS/ 
DeVille Limousine 65” Stretch 
Below-the-Door Lower  
Rocker Stainless Kit  
(#6 pieces) A12416807

A12416807

WLK4600 / WLK4800 / WLK4100

https://infparts.com/product/2006-2011-cadillac-dts-stainless-rocker-trim-molding-kit-47-stretch/
https://infparts.com/product/2000-2005-cadillac-deville-dts-stainless-rocker-trim-molding-kit-48-stretch/
https://infparts.com/product/2000-2011-cadillac-deville-dts-stainless-rocker-trim-molding-kit-41-stretch/
https://infparts.com/product/2000-2011-cadillac-deville-dts-stainless-rocker-trim-molding-kit-65-stretch/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=fender+trim&orderby=relevance
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REPLACEMENT PARTS

I nfinite has over 30 years of servicing the coachbuilders who manu-
facture the funeral cars. Infinite has been working hard with GM to 

make the latest platform change possible for builders as we move into 
the Cadillac XT5 model. We supply the specialty parts for this newest 
model as well as parts for older models in need of replacement.

Our 55,000 square foot facility 
is stocked with funeral car repair 
parts. We have a full line of trim 
and body parts, specialty wind-
shields, and replacement glass for 
hearses and limousines. Infinite 
has over 30 years of servicing the 
coachbuilders who manufacture 
the funeral cars. Infinite pur-
chased the Accubuilt service parts 
inventory over ten years ago.

Replacement back loading doors, #2 doors and limo 
side doors available for S&S, Superior, Eureka and 

other models. Seals, door hardware, rear surrounds, 
trim and moldings all available in our inventory.

• SPECIALTY WINDSHIELDS • SIDE AND BACK DOORS 
• QUARTER PANELS • PARTITIONS

Replacement  
glass for:

Call our team of 
experts to locate 
your funeral car 
repair part at  
800-362-6224!

https://infparts.com/product/hearse-replacement-glass/
https://infparts.com/product/replacement-hearse-limo-doors/
https://infparts.com/product/hearse-replacement-rear-body/
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REPLACEMENT PARTS

Replacement Back  
Door Spring A221012

Replacement rear back door hinge 
spring. Popularly used in Accubuilt 

models from 2000-2011.

3-Point Retractable Seat Belts  
Meets all FMVSS requirements. Consists of a 
lap belt and buckle, shoulder strap and third 
point attachment. 
 Black IAL0030 Blue IAL0040

Lap Belts 
62” Length (Blue) IAL0060
74” Length (Black) IAL0021
74” Length (Blue) IAL0022
90” Length (Black) IAL0018

[With Retractor] (Black) IAL0090
[With Retractor] (Blue) IAL0085

Replacement Window Regulator   
2006-2011 Cadillac DTS front door aftermarket 

regulator assembly. Right and left specific.  
Popular replacement for center door in 6-door 

DTS limousines. C061870/C061871

Emergency Brake  
Cable Extensions

Emergency brake cable extension  
replacement for limos and hearses.

Call (800) 362-6224  
for details!

Vehicle specific cables  
AVAILABLE IN 

MULTIPLE SIZES! 

https://infparts.com/product/cadillac-front-door-regulator/
https://infparts.com/product/back-door-spring/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=seat+belt&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/emergency-brake-cable-extension-cable-2/
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REPLACEMENT PARTS

High- Mount Brake Light 
Contact Switch Assembly 
Fits 2000-2011 Cadillac S&S/ 

Superior hearses.
A764879

Lighting Micro Switch  
Micro switch controls interior lights 
and exterior bumper lights. Used in 
2006-2011 S&S/ Superior models. 
A11411016

Cadillac Hearse Replacement 
Brake Light Lens    

Third brake light 2-piece lens for 1993-
2006 hearse. Size: 6-1/4” x 1-1/4”

 A768619L

Vinyl Top Material 
Replacement:   

Visit our website to 
see Replacement 

Vinyl Top  
options for your 

Coach!

A009550

A009666 A113286

A009553 A009837

A009961
Seal Chart 

Replacement weatherstrip and door 
seals. See profile chart below to  
locate your replacement seal.

https://infparts.com/product/hearse-brake-light-lens/
https://infparts.com/product/dts-brake-light-switch/
https://infparts.com/product/micro-light-switch/
https://infparts.com/product/hearse-replacement-seals/
https://infparts.com/product/vinyl-tops/
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BODY PARTS

1	 Rear-surround assembly
2	 Drip-rail molding
3	 Vinyl-top material
4	 Reveal moldings

5	 Body-side moldings
6	 Door seals and weatherstripping
7	 Belt moldings

1
3

2

54

4

56

7

2

1

3

Construction Parts, Center  
Doors & More Available!

Construction Parts, Center  
Doors & More Available!

1  Applique moldings
2  Reveal moldings
3  Belt moldings
4  Body side moldings
5  Door seals and weatherstripping

XTS 6-Door 
Limousine

XTS 
Hearse

https://infparts.com/store/funeral/2013-current-cadillac-xts-funeral-vehicle-parts/
https://infparts.com/store/funeral/2013-current-cadillac-xts-funeral-vehicle-parts/
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REPLACEMENT PARTS

2

34

1

4

765

1

2

3

1 	Reveal Moldings
2	 Belt moldings
3	 Body-clad brite moldings
4	 Window glass & weatherstripping

Lincoln MKT  
Limousine

1  Back-loading door parts
2  Rear-surround assembly
3  Vinyl-top material
4  Reveal moldings

5  Belt moldings
6  Door seals and weatherstripping
7  Body-side moldings

Construction Parts, Center  
Doors & More Available!

Lincoln MKT 
Hearse

Construction Parts, Center 
Doors & More Available!

https://infparts.com/store/funeral/2013-current-ford-lincoln-mkt-funeral-vehicle-parts/
https://infparts.com/store/funeral/2013-current-ford-lincoln-mkt-funeral-vehicle-parts/
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BODY PARTS

Construction Parts, Door  
Hardware, Back Loading  
Door Parts, Windshields  

2

4 53

1

DTS 
Hearse

2

3
4

1

5

1  Vinyl-top material
2  Rear-surround assembly 
3  Belt moldings
4  Window glass and weatherstripping
5  Body side moldings

Construction Parts, 
Center Doors & More 
Available!

1  Reveal moldings
2  Vinyl-top material
3  Belt moldings
4  Window glass and weatherstripping
5  Body side moldings

DTS 
Limousines

https://infparts.com/store/funeral/2000-2011-cadillac-dts-deville-funeral-vehicle-parts/
https://infparts.com/store/funeral/2000-2011-cadillac-dts-deville-funeral-vehicle-parts/
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BODY PARTS

3

5 64

1 2

2

3

4 5

1

Construction Parts,  
Door Hardware, 
Coil Springs and 
More Available!

1  Reveal moldings
2  Vinyl Top material  
3  Body Side moldings
4	 Door seals and weatherstripping
5	 Belt moldings

Construction Parts, Door 
Hardware, Back Loading 
Door Parts, Windshields  

Lincoln Town 
Car Hearse
1	 Reveal moldings 
2	 Vinyl-top Material
3	 Rear-surround Assembly
4	 Body-side moldings
5	 Door seals and weatherstripping
6	 Belt moldings

Lincoln Town 
Car Limousines

https://infparts.com/store/funeral/1998-2011-ford-lincoln-town-car-funeral-car-parts/
https://infparts.com/store/funeral/1998-2011-ford-lincoln-town-car-funeral-car-parts/


Call (800) 362-6224 or visit www.infparts.com for more! 31Call (800) 362-6224 or visit www.infparts.com for more!

HEARSE A/C PARTS

F eaturing a compact and durable, premium ABS case that is designed for
saving space, ideal for standard stretches. Moves more air with higher 

BTU/CFM than the competitor’s same size of unit!

• 	450 CFM @ 13 VDC, 10 amp
• 	20,000 BTU Cool/22,000 BTU Heat
• A/C Connections: #10 MIO fitting and #6 MIO fitting
into expansion valve.

• 	Heat Connections: Includes 2 x 5/8”hose connections
• 	Includes 4 x 2-1/2” blower outlets
• 	Size: 15-3/4” L x 13-1/2” W x 5-1/2” H
• 	Includes expansion valve and mounting brackets
• 	Manufactured in the USA

MaxAir 1 
Cool/ 

Heat Unit  
ACUNI001

HEARSE A/C
MaxAir 3 Cool/
Heat Unit  
ACUNI006

• 	605 CFM @ 13.5 VDC, 14 amp
• 	23,600 BTU Cool/26,000 BTU Heat
• 	A/C Connections: #10 MIO fitting and #6 MIO fitting
into expansion valve.

• 	Heat Connections: Includes 2 x 5/8” hose connections
• 	Includes 4 x 2-1/2” blower outlets
• 	Size: 17-1/2” L x 15-1/2” W x 7” H
• 	Includes expansion valve and mounting brackets

L IMI T E D  2 -Y E A R  WA R R A N T Y ! 
See all of our products  
on www.infparts.com!

HEARSE A/C

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acuni001&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acuni006&orderby=relevance
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A/C PARTS

Spal Dual-Wheel  
HVAC Blower Assembly

Fits: X-Press/407 CFM ACMTR015 
Fits:  Max-Air 1/478 CFM ACMTR001

Dual-Shaft HVAC  
Blower Assembly

Fits: MX11 and many older units 
AC1059 Replacement  
3-speed motor AC1004

Spal Single-Wheel HVAC 
Blower Assembly 

Fits: Turbo, Vortex and  
X-Treme/300 CFM AC3010

Spal Dual-Wheel  
HVAC Blower Assembly

Fits: Turbo II, Vortex and  
Maxair 3/637 CFM ACBLW002

Keep Your Customers
More Comfortable! 

Manufactured in the USA! 

• 	860 CFM @ 13 VDC, 18 amps
• 	32,000 BTU Cool/ 30,000 BTU heat
• 	A/C Connections: #10 MIO fitting and 	
	 #6 MIO fitting into expansion valve. 
• 	Heat Connections: Includes x  
	 2 x 5/8” hose connections
• 	Vent hose adapters available in  
	 2 or 4 x 2-1/2” outlets 

MaxAir 
10 Cool/ 

Heat Unit  
ACUNI010

• 	Size: 16”L x 14.5”W x 6.5” T  
	 (Case height) 
• 	9.5” T (with blower outlet height 	 	
	 included)
• 	Includes wiring harness, expansion 	
	 valve and mounting brackets

Single Shaft Blower Motor AC1060
Replacement single-speed blower motor.  
Fits:  MX9 and Maxair 9 units

https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acuni010&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acmtr015&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acmtr001&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acmtr015+ac1004&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/ac3010-blower-asembly/
https://infparts.com/product/acblw002-blower-asembly/
https://infparts.com/product/motor-mx-9-units/
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A/C PARTS

Chrome Round Vent
Chrome Ball Louver  
w/Hose Adapter 

with 2-1/2” Adapter 
AC8061

with  2-1/2” Adapter  
(Pictured) 
AC8061.5 

Black Round Vent
Black Louver  
w/2” Adapter  

(Pictured)
AC8060

with 2-1/2” Adapter
AC8060.5

4” Snap In  
Round Vent 

AC8070 
Round 4” diameter  
low profile louve 

snaps into retainer
* Multiple hose  

adapters available.

Rectangle Vent  
Louver W/HOSE  
ADAPTER AC1051
• 	Size: 5-3/4” x 2-1/2”  
	 x 1” D
• 	Accommodates 2.5”
	 duct hose
• 	Used on middle seat of 	
	 S&S and Superior  
	 limousines

Rectangle Vent  
Louver W/HOSE  
ADAPTER ACPLA029
• 	Size: 8 x 3-7/8” x 3” D
• 	Accommodates 2.5”
	 duct hose

Rectangle Vent  
Louver AC1050
• 	Size: 5-11/16” x 	 	
	 2-1/16” x 1” D 
	 Note: Louver only

Return Air Vent
Size: 12-1/4” x 5-1/2” AC1040
Size: 12-1/4” x 2-3/4”  AC1042

Visit our website for 
MORE VENTS, DUCT 
HOSE AND ADAPTERS!

Flexible Duct Hose 
Size: 2” Diameter AC1023

Size: 2-1/2” Diameter AC1024

Also available in long thread option

More vents 
available online!

https://infparts.com/product/rectangle-black-vent-louver/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=acpla029&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=ac1050&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=8061+8061.5&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=8060+8060.5&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=ac8070+ac8080+ac8075+ac8078&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=soft+flex+duct+hose&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=return+air+vent&orderby=relevance
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A/C PARTS

Expansion Valve 
Replacement for air conditioning system.  
#6 & #8 MIO fittings AC1007

Standard Vertical
Receiver/Drier/Filter W/

TOP SIGHT GLASS 
Replacement for air conditioning 
system. #6 & #8 MIO fittings 

AC1090

Refrigerant Hose 
Refrigerant hose available in

standard or reduced barrier style. 
(#6, #8, #10 and #12 sizes)

Inline/Receiver/ 
Drier/ Filter 
#6 MIO fittings  

AC1085  
#8 MIO fittings  
ACHDW122

Refrigerant Solenoid Valve 
Turns on/off refrigerant flow to the additional  

HVAC unit. #6 MIO fittings AC1008

CHECK OUT OUR EZ CRIMP LINE OF FITTINGS!
 

See our vast catalog of A/C fittings on 
our website. We carry bead lock,  

standard, specialty, and tee fittings! 
WE MAKE CUSTOM  
HOSE ASSEMBLIES!.

https://infparts.com/product/maxair-expansion-valve/
https://infparts.com/product/refrigerant-solenoid-valve/
https://infparts.com/product/drier-filter-receiver/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=inline+drier&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/store/ac-parts/fittings/ez-crimp-fittings/
https://infparts.com/store/ac-parts/fittings/refrigerant-hose/
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WATER & ELECTRICAL CONTROLS

Electric Vacuum Switch 
12 volt activated vacuum switch is used 
to open your valve for water flow to your 

A/C and heat HVAC unit. AC1012

Vacuum Controlled  
Water Valve

•	 On/off water valve for heating system
•	 Normally closed, vacuum opens
•	 5/8” connections ACHDW120

Standard 5/8” 
Heater Hose 

ACHOS018

Vacuum Controlled  
Water Valve 

•	 On/off water valve for heating system
•	 Normally closed, vacuum opens
•	 5/8” connections AC1013 

Vacuum Controlled Water Valve AC1025 
4-Port: 1 inlet, 3 outlet

Four 5/8” hose connections
2 left, 2 right

Vacuum operated, bypass water valve allows front and rear heater to operate 
in series. When vacuum is applied, flow is directed from engine to the rear 
heater, then to the front heater.

Vacuum Controlled Water Valve 
AC1019
•	 4-port: 1 inlet, 3 outlet
•	 Four 5/8” hose connections
•	 1 left, 3 right

https://infparts.com/product/fluidic-diverter-valve/
https://infparts.com/product/ac1025-fluidic-diverter-valve/
https://infparts.com/product/maxairstandard-heater-hose-5-8/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=ac1012&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/vacuum-controlled-water-valve/
https://infparts.com/product/vacuum-controlled-water-valve-2/
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CONDENSER FANS

Spal Pusher and Puller 
Condenser Fans 

Pusher Fans 
9” Pusher AC0996 
12” Pusher AC1003 

13” Pusher* AC100313  
16” Pusher AC0980  
* With 90-Degree Mounts 

 
Puller Fans

11” Puller AC0985 
13” Puller AC0989
14” Puller AC0970 
16” Puller AC0982 

Universal 14” x 21-3/4” A/C Condenser 
AC0300772
•	Condenser Model: Parallel Flow
•	Core Size: 14” H x 21-3/4” L x 1-1/4” D
•	Inlet Fitting: MIO #8 (5/16”)
•	Outlet Fitting: MIO #6 (13/32”)
Note: Additional sizes of condensers and 
condensers with fans installed are available. 
Please ask your customer service representa-
tive for details.

Universal 16” x 25.5”  
A/C Condenser AC0981
•	 Condenser Model: Parallel flow
•	 Core Size: 16” H x 25.5” L x .79” D
•	 Inlet Fitting: MIO #8 (5/16”)
•	 Outlet Fitting: MIO #6 (13/32”)

Cooling Fan Tie Kit
AC0997 

Tie kit allows you to mount 
the cooling fan with ease di-
rectly  onto the condenser. 

Fan Mounting Clip
AC1003C

Universal Compact Fan and  
A/C Condenser Assembly 
AC09950
•	 Efficient parallel flow-coil design rated 		
	 at 20,000 BTUs
•	 Dual 9” straight blade pusher fans  
	 producing 1,200 CFM
•	 Compact Size: 11” H x 21-1/2” L x 3” D
•	 #8 MIO inlet and #6 MIO outlet

https://infparts.com/product/16-x-24-condenser/
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=ac09950&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product-search/?_sf_s=condenser+fan&orderby=relevance
https://infparts.com/product/14-x-21-condenser/
https://infparts.com/product/cooling-fan-tie-kit/
https://infparts.com/product/fan-mounting-clip/
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NOTES
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NOTES
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